
Run Date:05/2112020 - 10:14:29 
HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 

BALANCE SHEET 
Year End December 31, 2020 

As Of 04/30/20 

ASSETS 
CURRENT ASSETS 

OPERATING 
PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING $ 
SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING 

TOTAL OPERATING CASH 

RESERVES 
PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET $ 
SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 
SUNWEST BANK - ICS 
INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES 
PREPAID TAXES 
DUE (TO)/FROM OPERATING 

TOTAL RESERVE CASH 

OTHER ASSETS 
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $ 
ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS 
PREPAID INSURANCE 
PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES 

1002 
1008 

1202 
1205 
1206 
1270 
1272 
1275 

1280 
1299 
1300 
1307 

159,097.59 
76,650.87 

----------------- 

245,298.41 
50,000.00 
77,454.72 

10.70 
441.00 

75,833.64 
----------------- 

34,344.36 
(30,153.68) 
12,967.97 
7,160.29 

235,748.46 

449,038.47 

24,318.94 
--------- ---------- 

709,105.87 

125,145.70 

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS $ 

TOTAL ASSETS $ 

LIABILITIES 

CURRENT LIABILITES 
2025 OTHER PAYABLES $ 17,812.90 
2075 DUE TO RESERVES 75, 833.64 
2100 PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 31,499.16 

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 

RESERVE FUNDS 

3998 PRIOR YEAR EQUITY 
CURRENT YR SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 

TOTAL EQUITY 

TOTAL LIAB, RESERVES & EQUITY 

RESERVES&EQUITY 

EQUITY 
72,214.65 
62,707.05  

449,038.47 

134,921.70 
------------------- 

709,105.87 



Current-Prd I 
Actual 

Current-Prd 
Budget 

Variance 
I 

Year-To-Date 
Actual 

Year-To-Date 
Budaet 

Variance Annual Budget 

$ 101,788.92 $ 101,788.92 $ 0.00 $ 407,155.68 $ 407,155.68 $ 0.00 $ 1,221,467.04 
(55.31) 0.00 (55.31) 156.81 0.00 156.81 0.00 
76.00 0.00 76.00 402.00 0.00 402.00 0.00 

(200.00) 0.00 (200.00) (1,708.07) 0.00 (1,708.07) 0.00 
(65.90) 0.00 (65.90) 61.83 0.00 61.83 0.00 

(6.10) 0.00 (6.10) (3,130.55) 0.00 (3,130.55) 0.00 
0.00 

---------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
17,858.64 

------------------ 
0.00 

------------------ 
17,858.64 0.00 

$ 101,537.61 $ 101,788.92 $ (251.31) $ 420,796.34 $ 407,155.68 $ 
----------------- 

13,640.66 $ 
------------------ 
1,221,467.04 

$ 4,846.64 $ 5,000.00 $ 153.36 $ 17,814.61 $ 20,000.00 $ 2,185.39 $ 60,000.00 
0.00 41.67 41.67 0.00 166.68 166.68 500.00 
0.00 3,166.67 3,166.67 0.00 12,666.68 12,666.68 38,000.00 

495.00 708.33 213.33 1,265.00 2,833.32 1,568.32 8,500.00 
(1,500.00) 666.67 2,166.67 400.00 2,666.68 2,266.68 8,000.00 

0.00 83.33 83.33 0.00 333.32 333.32 1,000.00 
0.00 416.67 416.67 0.00 1,666.68 1,666.68 5,000.00 

2,916.67 2,916.67 0.00 11,666.68 11,666.68 0.00 35,000.00 
0.00 125.00 125.00 1,000.00 500.00 (500.00) 1,500.00 
0.00 166.67 166.67 663.78 666.68 2.90 2,000.00 
0.00 20.83 20.83 0.00 83.32 83.32 250.00 
0.00 29.17 29.17 0.00 116.68 116.68 350.00 
0.00 125.00 125.00 0.00 500.00 

------ 
500.00 

----- ----------- 
1,500.00 

-------------- 
$ 6,758.31 

---------------- 
$ 13,466.68 

---------------- 
$ 6,708.37 

--------------- 
$ 32,810.07 

----------------- 
$ 53,866.72 

-------------- 
$ 21,056.65 

---------------- 
$ 161,600.00 

---------------- 

$ 4,875.00 $ 5,116.67 $ 241.67 $ 19,500.00 $ 20,466.68 $ 966.68 $ 61,400.00 
0.00 166.67 166.67 0.00 666.68 666.68 2,000.00 
0.00 166.67 166.67 480.00 666.68 186.68 2,000.00 
0.00 8.33 8.33 0.00 33.32 33.32 100.00 
0.00 416.67 416.67 621.00 1,666.68 1,045.68 5,000.00 
0.00 1,041.67 1,041.67 690.00 4,166.68 3,476.68 

------ - ---------- 
12,500.00 

---------------- 
$ 4,875.00 $ 6,916.68 $ 2,041.68 $ 21,291.00 $ 27,666.72 $ 6,375.72 $ 83,000.00 

INCOME 
4001 HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS 
4002 LATE CHARGES 
4004 KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME 
4006 C C & R VIOLATION INCOME 
4016 INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT 
4019 INTEREST CHARGES 
4035 RECOVERY OF BAD DEBT 

TOTAL INCOME 

EXPENSES 

GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION 
5000 INSURANCE 
5004 DUES / LICENSES / FEES 
5009 BAD DEBT EXPENSE 
5010 LEGAL FEES 
5012 LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 
5013 LATE FEES 
5014 COLLECTION/ DELINQUENCY 
5015 MANAGEMENT FEE 
5016 MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 
5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES 
5026 RESERVE STUDY 
5030 MEETING EXPENSE 
5045 AUDIT/TAX 

TOTAL GENERAL & ADMINISTRATION 

LAND MAINTENANCE 
5200 LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE 
5202 LANDSCAPE REPLACEMENT 
5210 LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 
5230 BACKFLOW REPAIRS 
5240 IRRIGATION REPAIRS 
5245 TREE MAINTENANCE 

TOTAL LAND MAINTENANCE 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2020 
For The Period 04/01/20 To 04/30/20 



Current-Prd 
Actual 

Current-Prd 
Bud  

Variance 

I 
Year-To-Date 

Actual 
Year-To-Date 

Bud et 
Variance Annual Budget 

$ 390.00 $ 2,083.33 $ 1,693.33 $ 1,563.36 $ 8,333.32 $ 6,769.96 $ 25,000.00 
0.00 166.67 166.67 578.81 666.68 87.87 2,000.00 
0.00 125.00 125.00 525.00 500.00 (25.00) 1,500.00 
0.00 183.33 183.33 759.60 733.32 (26.28) 2,200.00 
0.00 291.67 291.67 1,374.27 1,166.68 (207.59) 3,500.00 

2,125.00 2,083.33 (41.67) 8,500.00 8,333.32 (166.68) 25,000.00 
0.00 583.33 583.33 674.00 2,333.32 1,659.32 7,000.00 

84.95 1,250.00 1,165.05 637.13 5,000.00 4,362.87 15,000.00 
0.00 500.00 500.00 1,402.95 2,000.00 597.05 6,000.00 
0.00 500.00 500.00 7,144.72 2,000.00 (5,144.72) 6,000.00 

99.00 472.00 373.00 1,641.00 1,888.00 247.00 5,664.00 
0.00 58.33 58.33 0.00 233.32 233.32 700.00 

(63.60) 62.50 126.10 369.84 250.00 (119.84) 750.00 
315.73 100.00 (215.73) 608.81 400.00 (208.81) 1,200.00 

(212.20) 625.00 837.20 737.50 2,500.00 1,762.50 7,500.00 
439.00 500.00 61.00 1,317.00 2,000.00 683.00 6,000.00 

(325.00) 241.67 566.67 340.00 966.68 626.68 2,900.00 
5.00 541.67 536.67 2,695.00 2,166.68 (528.32) 6,500.00 
0.00 41.67 41.67 0.00 166.68 166.68 500.00 
0.00 141.67 141.67 0.00 566.68 566.68 1,700.00 

4,783.00 5,000.00 217.00 24,489.23 20,000.00 (4,489.23) 60,000.00 
0.00 208.33 208.33 1,750.00 833.32 (916.68) 2,500.00 

452.08 566.67 114.59 1,808.32 2,266.68 458.36 6,800.00 
(2,425.00) 5,416.67 7,841.67 10,850.00 21,666.68 10,816.68 65,000.00 

(149.00) 416.67 565.67 298.00 1,666.68 1,368.68 5,000.00 
(8,762.24) 4,166.67 12,928.91 4,674.00 16,666.68 11,992.68 50,000.00 

735.00 2,833.49 2,098.49 1,235.00 11,333.96 10,098.96 34,001.84 
0.00 83.33 83.33 0.00 333.32 333.32 1,000.00 

5,680.00 6,250.00 570.00 40,607.00 25,000.00 (15,607.00) 75,000.00 
(401.50) 175.00 576.50 0.00 700.00 700.00 2,100.00 
233.12 1,041.67 808.55 3,120.05 4,166.68 1,046.63 12,500.00 

1,542.08 1,416.67 (125.41) 6,168.02 5,666.68 (501.34) 17,000.00 
(414.91) 833.33 1,248.24 2,578.79 3,333.32 754.53 10,000.00 
376.00 3,250.00 2,874.00 24,935.13 13,000.00 

--- 
(11,935.13) 

------------------- 
39,000.00 

----------------- 
$ 4,506.51 $ 42,209.67 $ 37,703.16 $ 153,382.53 $ 168,838.68 $ 15,456.15 $ 506,515.84 

REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
5800 CONTRACT POOUSPA SERVICE 
5803 POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS 
5805 POOUSPA EXTRAS 
5806 POOUSPA SUPPLIES 
5807 POOUSPA CHEMICALS 
5808 FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 
5809 FOUNTAIN REPAIR 
5810 LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 
5815 LIGHTING SUPPLIES 
5817 LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 
5825 JANITORIAL SERVICE 
5827 JANITORIAL EXTRAS 
5830 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 
5835 FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 
5837 GATE REPAIRS 
5845 PEST CONTROL 
5847 PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS 
5853 FIRE ALARM MONITORING 
5855 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
5857 FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNUAL TESTING 
5860 PLUMBING REPAIRS 
5862 PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE 
5865 TERMITE 
5867 WOOD DAMAGE 
5869 DRYER DUCT CLEANING 
5870 COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 
5871 CONTINGENCY 
5873 ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHTS, SUPPLI 
5877 ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 
5881 ACCESS CONTROUGATE REPAIRS 
5882 BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 
5885 ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 
5886 ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT 
5890 WATER DAMAGE 

TOTAL REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2020 
For The Period 04/01/20 To 04/30/20 



6000 WATER 
6005 GAS 
6010 ELECTRICITY 
6015 REFUSE DISPOSAL 
6020 TELEPHONE 

TOTAL UTILITIES 

TOTAL OPERATING EXP BEFORE 

$ 4,316.10 $ 6,333.33 $ 2,017.23 
6,491.21 5,333.33 (1,157.88) 
4,370.43 5,166.67 796.24 
3,533.17 5,166.67 1,633.50 

71.09 149.00 
--------------- 

77.91 
---------------- 

--- ------------ $ 18,782.00 $ 22,149.00 $ 
---------------- 

3,367.00 
---------------- ----- ----------- 

$ 34,921.82 $ 84,742.03 $ 49,820.21 

$ 17,777.56 $ 25,333.32 $ 7,555.76 $ 76,000.00 
27,235.34 21,333.32 (5,902.02) 64,000.00 
19,291.47 20,666.68 1,375.21 62,000.00 
17,328.58 20,666.68 3,338.10 62,000.00 

723.19 596.00 (127.19) 1,788.00 

$ 82,356.14 $ 88,596.00 $ 6,239.86 $ 265,788.00 

$ 289,839.74 $ 338,968.12 $ 49,128.38 1 $ 1,016,903.84 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2020 
For The Period 04/01/20 To 04/30/20 

Current-Prd Current-Prd Variance Year-To-Date I Year-To-Date I Variance Annual Budget 
Actual Budget Actual Budoet 

UTILITIES 

RESERVES 
9000 RESERVE CONTRIBUTION 
9002 RESERVE REPAYMENT 
9010 RESERVEINTEREST 

TOTAL RESERVES 

TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 

$ 7,567.93 $ 7,567.93 $ 0.00 
9,479.00 9,479.00 0.00 

(65.90) 
--------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

65.90 

$ 16,981.03 
--------------- 

$ 17,046.93 
---------------- 

---------------- 
$ 65.90 

---------------- 
$ 51,902.85 

--------------- 
$ 101,788.96 

---------------- 
$ 49,886.11 

$ 49,634.76 
---------- 

$ (0.04) 
---------- 

----- ---------- $ 49,634.80 
---------- 

$ 30,271.72 $ 30,271.72 $ 0.00 
37,916.00 37,916.00 0.00 

61.83 
------------------ 

0.00 
------------------- 

(61.83) 

$ 68,249.55 
------------------ 

$ 68,187.72 
------------------- 

------------------ 
$ (61.83) 

------------------- 
$ 358,089.29 

------------------ 
$ 407,155.84 

------------------- 
$ 49,066.55 

------------------- 
$ 62,707.05 
----------- 

$ 
----------- 

(0.16) $ 62,707.21 
----------- 

$ 90,815.20 
113,748.00 

0.00 

$ 204,563.20 
------------------ 

$ 1,221,467.04 
------------------ 

$ 0.00 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2020 
For The Period 01/01/20 To 04/30/20 

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D 
Budget 

Variance 

101,789 101,789 101,789 101,789 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 407,156 407,156 0 
338 (411) 285 (55) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 0 157 
163 0 163 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 402 0 402 

0 (1,908) 400 (200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (1,708) 0 (1,708) 
68 33 27 (66) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 0 62 

478 (3,804) 201 (6) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (3,131) 0 (3,131) 
0 

----------- 
17,859 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

---- ------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

----------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

----------- 
0 

------------ 
0 17,859 0 17,859 

102,836 113,557 102,865 101,538 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
------------- 

0 
------------ 
420,796 

------------- 
407,156 

------------- 
13,641 

ION 
4,419 4,131 4,419 4,847 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,815 20,000 2,185 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 167 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,667 12,667 
0 770 0 495 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,265 2,833 1,568 

1,500 0 400 (1,500) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 2,667 2,267 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 333 333 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,667 1,667 

2,917 2,917 2,917 2,917 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11,667 11,667 0 
0 1,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,000 500 (500) 
0 664 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 664 667 3 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 83 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 117 
0 

----------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------ 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 

------------- 
0 500 500 

8,835 
------------ 

9,481 
----------- 

7,735 
------------- 

6,758 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------ 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------ 

0 
------------ 

0 
------------- 

------------- 
32,810 

------------- 

------------- 
53,867 

------------- 

------------- 
21,057 

------------ 

4,875 4,875 4,875 4,875 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,500 20,467 967 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 667 667 
0 480 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 480 667 187 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 33 
0 621 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 621 1,667 1,046 
0 690 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

------------- 
690 

------------- 
4,167 

------------- 
3,477 

------------- 
4,875 - 6,666 4,875 4,875 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21,291 27,667 6,376 

INCOME 
4001 HOMEOWNERS ASSES! 

4002 LATE CHARGES 

4004 KEY/GATE OPENER INC 

4006 C C & R VIOLATION INC 

4016 INTEREST - RESERVE P 

4019 INTEREST CHARGES 

4035 RECOVERY OF BAD DEI 

TOTAL INCOME 

EXPENSES 

GENERAL & ADMINISTRAI 
5000 INSURANCE 

5004 DUES/LICENSES/FEE 

5009 BAD DEBT EXPENSE 

5010 LEGALFEES 

5012 LEGALFEES - COLLECT 

5013 LATE FEES 

5014 COLLECTION/ DELINQU 

5015 MANAGEMENTFEE 

5016 MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 

5020 OFFICE SUPPLIES 

5026 RESERVE STUDY 

5030 MEETING EXPENSE 

5045 AUDITrrAX 

TOTAL GENERAL & ADN 

LAND MAINTENANCE 
5200 LANDSCAPE CONTRAC" 

5202 LANDSCAPE REPLACEN 

5210 LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 

5230 BACKFLOW REPAIRS 

5240 IRRIGATION REPAIRS 

5245 TREE MAINTENANCE 

TOTAL LAND MAINTENA 



REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE 
5800 CONTRACT POOL/SPA S 

5803 POOL /SPA EQUIP REPA 

5805 POOL/SPA EXTRAS 

5806 POOUSPA SUPPLIES 

5807 POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 

5808 FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL 

5809 FOUNTAIN REPAIR 

5810 LIGHTING MAINTENANCI 

5815 LIGHTING SUPPLIES 

5817 LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL 

5825 JANITORIAL SERVICE 

5827 JANITORIAL EXTRAS 

5830 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 

5835 FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 

5837 GATE REPAIRS 

5845 PEST CONTROL 

5847 PEST CONTROL - EXTRF 

5853 FIRE ALARM MONITORIN 

5855 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 

5857 FIRE/BLDG ALARM ANNL 

5860 PLUMBING REPAIRS 

5862 PLUMBING CONTRACT/S 

5865 TERMITE 

5867 WOOD DAMAGE 

5869 DRYER DUCT CLEANING 

5870 COMMON AREA MAINTEI 

5871 CONTINGENCY 

5873 ELECT. REPAIRS, LIGHT 

5877 ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTEI 

5881 ACCESS CONTROL/GATI 

5882 BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 

5885 ELEVATOR-CONTRACT 

5886 ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MP 

5890 WATER DAMAGE 

TOTAL REPAIRS & MAIM 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2020 
For The Period 01/01/20 To 04/30/20 

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D 
Budget 

Variance 

391 391 391 390 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,563 8,333 6,770 
0 254 325 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 579 667 88 

85 0 440 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525 500 (25)  
0 640 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 760 733 (26)  

304 586 483 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,374 1,167 (208)  
2,125 2,125 2,125 2,125 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8,500 8,333 (167) 

0 0 674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 674 2,333 1,659 
85 0 467 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 637 5,000 4,363 

441 538 424 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,403 2,000 597 
6,092 841 212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,145 2,000 (5,145) 

350 350 842 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,641 1,888 247 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 233 

64 75 295 (64) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 370 250 (120) 
0 183 110 316 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 609 400 (209)  

212 402 336 (212) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 738 2,500 1,763 
0 439 439 439 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,317 2,000 683 

325 0 340 (325) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 340 967 627 
1,075 1,075 540 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,695 2,167 (528) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 167 167 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 567 567 

553 3,890 15,263 4,783 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24,489 20,000 (4,489) 
0 250 1,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,750 833 (917) 

452 452 452 452 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,808 2,267 458 
2,595 0 10,680 (2,425) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,850 21,667 10,817 

447 0 0 (149) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 298 1,667 1,369 
2,539 330 10,567 (8,762) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,674 16,667 11,993 

500 0 0 735 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,235 11,334 10,099 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 333 333 

1,677 28,873 4,377 5,680 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,607 25,000 (15,607) 
402 0 0 (402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700 700 
303 1,657 928 233 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,120 4,167 1,047 

1,542 1,542 1,542 1,542 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6,168 5,667 (501) 
2,703 0 291 (415) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,579 3,333 755 
1,670 15,056 7,833 376 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

--- 
24,935 

----- ----- 
13,000 

------------- 
(11,935) 

---------- 
26,932 59,948 61,996 4,507 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 153,383 168,839 15,456 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
STATEMENT OF INCOME AND EXPENSES 

Year End December 31, 2020 
For The Period 01/01/20 To 04/30/20 

UTILITIES 
6000 WATER 

6005 GAS 

6010 ELECTRICITY 

6015 REFUSE DISPOSAL 

6020 TELEPHONE 

TOTAL UTILITIES 

TOTAL OPERATING EXP 

RESERVES 
9000 RESERVE CONTRIBUTIC 

9002 RESERVE REPAYMENT 

9010 RESERVEINTEREST 

TOTAL RESERVES 

TOTAL OPERATING EXP 

NET SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) 

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Total Y-T-D 
Budget 

Variance 

4,622 4,279 4,560 4,316 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,778 25,333 7,556 
6,581 4,700 9,463 6,491 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27,235 21,333 (5,902) 
4,722 4,915 5,284 4,370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19,291 20,667 1,375 
4,589 4,538 4,668 3,533 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,329 20,667 3,338 

157 
------------- 

331 
------------ 

164 
------------- 

71 
------------- 

0 
----------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
----------- 

0 
---------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 723 596 (127) 

20,671 
------------- 

18,764 
------------ 

24,139 
------------- 

18,782 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
---------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------ 

0 
------------- 

0 
----------- 

0 
---------- 

82,356 
------------- 

88,596 
------------- 

6,240 

61,313 
------------- 

94,859 
------------- 

98,746 
------------- 

34,922 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
----------- 

0 
------------ 

0 
------------- 

------------- 
0 

------------- 

------------- 
0 

------------- 

------------- 
289,840 

------------- 

------------- 
338,968 

------------- 

------------- 
49,128 

------------- 

7,568 7,568 7,568 7,568 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30,272 30,272 0 
9,479 9,479 9,479 9,479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37,916 37,916 0 

68 
------------- 

33 
------------- 

27 
------------- 

(66) 
----------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
----------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------ 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------ 

62 
------------ 

0 
- ------- -- 

(62) 
------------- 

17,114 
------------- 

17,080 
------------- 

17,074 
------------- 

16,981 
------------- 

0 
----------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
--- ---------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

68,250 68,188 (62) 
------------- 

78,428 111,938 115,820 51,903 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
------------ 
358,089 

------------- 
407,156 49,067 

24,408 1,619 (12,955) 49,635 0 0 0 0 0 
- 

0 
----------- 

0 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

62,707 
------------- 

0 
------------- 

62,707 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
RESERVE SCHEDULE - CURRENT MONTH 

Year End December 31, 2020 
For The Period 04/01/20 To 04/30/20 

3002 COMMON AREA 
3004 DECKS 
3006 ELEVATOR 
3008 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
3010 RESERVE INTEREST 
3012 GATE OPERATORS 
3014 MAILBOXES 
3016 PAINT 
3018 PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES 
3020 POOUSPA 
3022 ROOFS 
3024 STREET LIGHTS 
3026 BOILERS 
3028 BRIDGE 

Beginning 
Balance at 

----------------------Current Period-------------------- - 
Ending Balance Contributions 

Variance 
04/01/20 Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 04/30/20 Per Budget 

$ 20,681.47 $ 354.03 $ - $ - $ 21,035.50 $ 354.03 $ - 
29,585.71 506.46 0.00 0.00 30,092.17 506.46 0.00 
94,088.29 1,610.63 0.00 0.00 95,698.92 1,610.63 0.00 

912.54 15.62 0.00 0.00 928.16 15.62 0.00 
568.73 (65.90) (43.28) 0.00 459.55 0.00 (65.90) 
959.56 22.42 0.00 0.00 981.98 22.42 0.00 
133.69 3.03 0.00 0.00 136.72 3.03 0.00 

58,033.13 993.43 0.00 0.00 59,026.56 993.43 0.00 
5,661.82 96.92 0.00 0.00 5,758.74 96.92 0.00 

15,776.57 281.92 0.00 0.00 16,058.49 281.92 0.00 
199,592.99 3,416.68 0.00 0.00 203,009.67 3,416.68 0.00 

6,021.07 103.07 0.00 0.00 6,124.14 103.07 0.00 
3,534.91 60.51 0.00 0.00 3,595.42 60.51 0.00 
6,029.24 103.21 0.00 0.00 6,132.45 103.21 0.00 

$ 441,579.72 $ 7,502.03 $ (43.28) $ - 
-------------- 

$ 449,038.47 
---- ------------ 

$ 7,567.93 
---------------- 

$ (65.90) 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
RESERVE SCHEDULE - YEAR TO DATE 

Year End December 31, 2020 
For The Period 01/01/20 To 04/30/20 

3002 COMMON AREA 
3004 DECKS 
3006 ELEVATOR 
3008 FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 
3010 RESERVEINTEREST 
3012 GATE OPERATORS 
3014 MAILBOXES 
3016 PAINT 
3018 PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES 
3020 POOUSPA 
3022 ROOFS 
3024 STREET LIGHTS 
3026 BOILERS 
3028 BRIDGE 

Beginning 
Balance at 

----------------------Year to Date---------------------- 
Ending Balance Contributions 

Variance 
01/01/20 Contributions Expenditures Transfers at 04/30/20 Per Budget 

$ 19,619.38 $ 1,416.12 $ - $ - $ 21,035.50 $ 1,416.12 $ - 
28,066.33 2,025.84 0.00 0.00 30,092.17 2,025.84 0.00 
89,256.40 6,442.52 0.00 0.00 95,698.92 6,442.52 0.00 

865.68 62.48 0.00 0.00 928.16 62.48 0.00 
441.00 61.83 (43.28) 0.00 459.55 0.00 61.83 

1,242.30 89.68 (350.00) 0.00 981.98 89.68 0.00 
168.12 12.12 (43.52) 0.00 136.72 12.12 0.00 

55,052.84 3,973.72 0.00 0.00 59,026.56 3,973.72 0.00 
5,371.06 387.68 0.00 0.00 5,758.74 387.68 0.00 

15,623.29 1,127.68 (692.48) 0.00 16,058.49 1,127.68 0.00 
189,342.95 13,666.72 0.00 0.00 203,009.67 13,666.72 0.00 

5,711.86 412.28 0.00 0.00 6,124.14 412.28 0.00 
3,353.38 242.04 0.00 0.00 3,595.42 242.04 0.00 
5,719.61 412.84 0.00 0.00 6,132.45 412.84 0.00 

$ 419,834.20 $ 30,333.55 $ (1,129.28) $ - 
---- 

$ 449,038.47 
----------------- 

$ 30,271.72 
----------------- 

$ 61.83 



Run Date: 05/15/20 - 13:30 - C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0001 
A/R Aging Report User:SS11 

As of April 30, 2020 

31 To 61 62 To 90 91+ 
Account Owner Address Status Current Days Days Days Prepaid Balance 
00112-1 Somers, Mary 16581 Grunion Ln #203 ItL BK 569.98 716.70 709.60 11,112.40 0.00 13,108.68 
00082-1 Eggerling, Chri 16551 Grunion Ln #101 ItL LN 581.39 1,116.61 651.10 3,463.71 0.00 5,812.81 
00062-1 Wright TTE, Tis 16521 Grunion Ln #101 004-Attorney LH Col ItL 581.39 646.04 1,327.17 2,230.91 0.00 4,785.51 
00150-2 Schwartz, Tina 4831 Lago Dr #201 ACH 581.39 581.39 581.39 2,404.84 0.00 4,149.01 
00106-1 Yaqubi, Yama 16581 Grunion Ln #105 ItL 729.98 634.46 598.48 0.00 0.00 1,962.92 
00028-1 Pedroni, Bruno 16542 Blackbeard L #107 ACH 581.39 618.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 
00025-1 Dull, Brian T 16542 Blackbeard L #104 599.98 598.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,198.46 
00014-1 Savic, Nicole 16512 Blackbeard L #205 ACH 524.73 275.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 
00152-1 Kanarek, Paulin 4831 Lago Dr #203 539.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 539.96 
00021-1 Briscoe Jr, Joh 16542 Blackbeard L #100 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 
00100-1 Mitry, George 16551 Grunion Ln #305 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 
00066-1 Webel, Charles 16521 Grunion Ln #105 ACH 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 
00092-1 Liang, Jennifer 16551 Grunion Ln #203 ACH 88.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 88.80 
00026-1 Breeze, D 16542 Blackbeard L #105 ACH 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 
00143-1 Morrish, Peggy 4831 Lago Dr #102 28.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 28.21 
00156-1 Florine, Dennis 4831 Lago Dr 4207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.32- 0.32- 
00154-1 Yonke, Emil J 4831 Lago Dr 4205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00- 10.00- 
00163-1 Geer, Dianna C 4861 Lago Dr #102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.84- 15.84- 
00005-1 Huddleston, Gre 16512 Blackbeard L #104 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 29.42- 29.42- 
00071-2 Salango, Jane 16521 Grunion Ln #202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.02- 30.02- 
00115-1 Beasley, Cheryl 16581 Grunion Ln 4206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.91- 30.91- 
00007-1 Banach, Cindi 16512 Blackbeard L 4106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68.55- 68.55- 
00175-1 Pearce, Frank C 4861 Lago Dr #206 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 96.57- 96.57- 
00170-1 Deangelo, Bianc 4861 Lago Dr #201 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 127.65- 127.65- 
00006-1 Borzi, Mikel E 16512 Blackbeard L #105 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 524.73- 524.73- 
00019-1 Lee, Cynthia A 16512 Blackbeard L #306 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 524.73- 524.73- 
00127-1 Becica, Jeff 4791 Lago Dr #106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 524.73- 524.73- 
00134-1 Andrade, Julio 4791 Lago Dr #205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 524.73- 524.73- 
00179-1 Wait, Stuart Al 4861 Lago Dr #306 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 524.73- 524.73- 
00004-1 Levin, Keith 16512 Blackbeard L #103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00046-1 Sneddon, Sharie 4852 Cabana Dr #105 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00053-2 Deitrick, Micha 4852 Cabana Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00056-1 Almeida, Anthon 4852 Cabana Dr #207 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00057-1 Yeh, Perry 4852 Cabana Dr #304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00059-1 Poynter, Gayle 4852 Cabana Dr #306 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00064-1 Leon, Lisa 16521 Grunion Ln #103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00073-1 Morgan TTE, Cat 16521 Grunion Ln #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00079-1 Hommes, Eden 16521 Grunion Ln #304 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00083-1 Toole, Brian R 16551 Grunion Ln #102 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00097-1 Branco TTE, Jam 16551 Grunion Ln #302 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00104-1 Gehrke, John R 16581 Grunion Ln #103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00111-1 Co, Raymond F 16581 Grunion Ln #202 ItL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00114-1 Gutierrez TTE, 16581 Grunion Ln #205 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00144-2 Tish TTEE, Kath 4831 Lago Dr #103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00153-1 Sanchez, Jess M 4831 Lago Dr #204 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 569.98- 569.98- 
00024-2 Estrada, Cheri 16542 Blackbeard L_#103 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 570.96- 570.96- 
00009-2 Fuentes, Mario 16512 Blackbeard L #200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 
00022-1 Pikor, Edward F 16542 Blackbeard L 4101 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 
00027-1 Graham, Edward 16542 Blackbeard L #106 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 
00029-1 Lukovsky, Julia 16542 Blackbeard L #200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 
00051-2 Wykoff, Hailey 4852 Cabana Dr #202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 
00108-1 Martinez, Clint 16581 Grunion Ln #107 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 581.39- 



Account Owner Address 
00122-2 Santa Maria, Ch 4791 Lago Or #101 
00130-1 Barry, Timothy 4791 Lego Or #201 
00148-1 Melvin, James 4831 Lago Dr #107 
00161-1 Peterson, Kent 4861 Lago Dr #100 
00124-1 Zheng, Zhenhua 4791 Lago Dr #103 
00081-1 Gallagher, Alan 16551 Grunion Ln 4100 
00015-1 Sound & Clean I 16512 Blackbeard L #206 
00125-1 Step'n Inn Hold 4791 Lago Dr #104 
00135-1 Peduzzi, Mike 4791 Lago Dr #206 
00031-2 Lake, Veronica 16542 Blackbeard L #202 
00093-1 Medina, Yvonne 16551 Grunion Ln #204 

Company Totals: 

Unit Count: 
Total Recap 

Status 

Total Receivable 34,344.36 ACH=ACH/EFT 
Total Prepaid 31,499.16- Col=Collections 

------------ PA=PreAttorney 
Net Receivable 2,845.20 

Run Date: 05/15/20 - 13:30 - C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0002 
A/R Aging Report User:SS11 

As of April 30, 2020 

31 To 61 62 To 90 91+ 
Current Days Days Days Prepaid 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 581.39- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 632.33- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 702.92- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,074.30- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,134.29- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,226.12- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,630.63- 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,561.10- 

--------- --------- 
6,077.20 5,187.56 

--------- 
3,867.74 

--------- 
19,211.86 

--------- 
31,499.16- 

15 8 5 4 48 
----------Flag Legend---------- 

ATY=Attorney B_Mem=Board Member BK=Bankrupt BPR=BK Prepetition 
FC=Foreclosed IA=Inactive IntL=Intent to Lien LH=Legal Hold 
PFC=Pre-Foreclose PP=Payment Plan SC=Small Claims 

Balance 
581.39- 
581.39- 
581.39- 
581.39- 
632.33- 
702.92- 

1,074.30- 
1,134.29- 
1,226.12- 
3,630.63- 
4,561.10- 

2,845.20 

63 

BPT=BK Post-petiti 
LN=Lien 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
OTHER RECEIVABLES 

OTHER PAYABLES 
FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2020 

Account #1290 - Other Receivables 

Total Other Receivables $ - 

Account #1307 - Other Prepaid Expense 

Redhawk Fire I Fire Alarm Monthly Monitoring 05/20 $ 540.00 5853 
The Bug Man/Termite Protection Service 05/20 452.13 5865 
Kone I Monthly Elevator Maintenance 05/20 - 08/20 6,168.16 5885 

Total Other Prepaid Expense $ 7,160.29 

Account #2025 - Other Pavables 

Estimated Collection Fees 04/20 $ 250.00 1280 
Estimated Landscape Maintenance 04/20 4,875.00 5200 
Estimated Pool Service 04/20 390.00 5800 
Estimated Lighting 03/20, 04/20 169.90 5810 
Estimated Pest Control 03/20, 04/20 878.00 5845 
Estimated Fire Alarm Monitoring 04/20 540.00 5853 
Estimated Water 04/08 - 04/30 3,160.00 6000 
Estimated Gas 03/18 - 04/30 4,910.00 6005 
Estimated Electricity 04/13 - 04/30 2,610.00 6010 
Estimated Telephone 04/15 - 04/30 30.00 6020 

Total Other Payables $17,812.90 



Run Date: 05/15/20 - 09:08 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0001 
User:SS1 

Check Register For The Period: 04/01/20 to 04/30/20 

Bank Acct: .1002-PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

109 04/01/20 M D0N008 040120 2,704.11 Pymt #9 of 10- Property Policy #CCP-1800210-01 1300-PREPAID INSURANCE 
DB INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,704.11 

D0N02004 
------------- 

2,699.11 Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP-1800210-01 1300-PREPAID INSURANCE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

2,699.11 

D0N02004A 
------------- 

------------- 
2,699.11- Offset Credit to Remove Check 1300-PREPAID INSURANCE 

Invoice Amount 2,699.11- 

DON11005 

------------- 

2,699.11 Pymt # of 10- Property Policy #CCP-1800210-01 1300-PREPAID INSURANCE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

2,699.11 

D0N11005A 
------------- 

------------- 
2,699.11- Offset Credit to Remove Check 1300-PREPAID INSURANCE 

Invoice Amount 2,699.11- 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,704.11 

110 04/13/20 M GAS001 041320 3,735.69 02/18/20-03/18/20, #177-640-3137-7 6005-GAS 
GAS COMPANY ------------- 

Invoice Amount 3,735.69 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

3,735.69 

111 04/30/20 M CIT012 043020 4,166.10 03/10/20-04/08/20, 5 Bills 6000-WATER 
CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH ------------- 

Invoice Amount 4,166.10 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

4,166.10 

112 04/20/20 M GAR001 0605-000679075 3,533.17 Apr 20-Waste Removal 6015-REFUSE DISPOSAL 
REPUBLIC SERVICES #676 ------------- 

Invoice Amount 3,533.17 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

3,533.17 

113 04/25/20 M S0U014 042520 4,770.43 03/13/20-04/13/20, #2-05-649-3976 6010-ELECTRICITY 
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISO ------------- 

Invoice Amount 4,770.43 



Run Date: 05/15/20 - 09:08 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0002 
User:SSI 

Check Register For The Period: 04/01/20 to 04/30/20 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

Total Check Amt: 4,770.43 

114 04/30/20 M FR0001 043020 61.19 04/13/20-05/12/20, 4714-840-0836-101690-5 6020-TELEPHONE 
FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS ------------- 

Invoice Amount 61.19 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

61.19 

115 04/30/20 M DON008 043020 2,704.12 Pymt #10 0£ 10- Property Policy #CCP-1800210-01 1300-PREPAID INSURANCE 
DB INSURANCE COMPANY, LTD ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,704.12 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,704.12 

116 04/30/20 M GAS001 043020 3,995.52 03/18/20-04/16/20, #177-640-3137-7 6005-GAS 
GAS COMPANY ------------- 

Invoice Amount 3,995.52 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

3,995.52 

6683 04/03/20 

6684 04/03/20 

6685 04/03/20 

CLA003 CLA03003 2,916.67 Monthly Management Fee 
POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,916.67 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 2,916.67 

ELE001 2210 49.95 02/16/20-03/15/20-Cabana Cellular Service 
ROBERT MOSSER DBA ------------- 

Invoice Amount 49.95 
------------- 

2211 49.95 02/16/20-03/15/20-Grunion Cell Service 
------------- 

Invoice Amount 49.95 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 99.90 

HAR034 HAR03003 17,046.93 Monthly Reserve Contribution 
HARBOUR VISTA HOA ------ 

Invoice Amount 17,046.93 
------------- 

Total Check Amt: 17,046.93 

5015-MANAGEMENT FEE 

5835-FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 

5835-FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 

1202-PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 

6686 04/03/20 JAM008 86486 375.00 16542 Blackbeard Ln #107-Performed Electronic Leak 5862-PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE 
JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING ------------- 



Run Date: 05/15/20 - 09:08 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0003 
User:SSl 

Check Register For The Period: 04/01/20 to 04/30/20 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

Invoice Amount 375.00 

86490 

------------- 

281.25 4852 Cabana Dr #102-Inspected (2) Drywall Holes 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

281.25 

86567 

------------- 

187.50 4831 Lago Or #304-Inspected "Ticking" in Wall 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 
------------- 

187.50 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

843.75 

6687 04/03/20 PER005 211978 53.45 03/02 & 03/16-Janitorial Supplies 5830-JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING I ------------- 

Invoice Amount 53.45 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

53.45 

6688 04/03/20 SHO009 4290 215.00 Brick Cabana Entry-Replaced Missing Brick on Cap 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 
SHOW & TELL PROP SVCS OF ------------- 

Invoice Amount 215.00 

4291 

------------- 

450.00 Grunion Pool Bldg-Replaced Wood Trim 5867-WOOD DAMAGE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

450.00 

4317 
------------- 

180.00 Blackbeard Garage #11-Stucco Repairs 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

180.00 

4318 

------------- 

365.00 
------------- 

Blackbeard Garage #11-Stucco Repairs 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 

Invoice Amount 365.00 

4319 

------------- 

85.00 Green St. Ped Gate-Replaced Closing Mechanism 5837-GATE REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

85.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,295.00 

6689 04/03/20 SUN031 28171 240.00 Grunion Pool-Repaired (3) Leaks 5803-POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS 
SUNTREK INDUSTRIES, INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 240.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

240.00 

6690 04/10/20 BEN007 MOC33721 1,125.00 Storage Tank Descale Service 03/01/20-05/31/20 5862-PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE 



Run Date: 05/15/20 - 09:08 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0004 
USer:SS1 

Check Register For The Period: 04/01/20 to 04/30/20 

Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference 

BENRICH SERVICE INC ------------- 
Invoice Amount 1,125.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

1,125.00 

CLA003 041020 580.00 Mar 20-Delinquency Billing 
POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT ------------- 

Invoice Amount 580.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

580.00 

HAR034 HAR03004 17,046.93 Monthly Reserve Contribution 
HARBOUR VISTA HOA ------------- 

Invoice Amount 17,046.93 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

17,046.93 

PIE004 1265 165.00 4852 Cabana #104-Cleared Kitchen Drain Stoppage 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 
ENRIQUE GODINA ------------- 

Invoice Amount 165.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

165.00 

6694 04/22/20 BEN007 OC26326 250.00 4852 Cabana Dr #104-Shut Off Water 5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 
BENRICH SERVICE INC ------------- 

Invoice Amount 250.00 

OC26516 

------------- 

349.28 4791 Lago Dr 4107-Painted Cap at Drain 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

349.28 

OC27188 

------------- 

285.75 4852 Cabana Dr #204-Turned Off Water & Reset Boile 5882-BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

285.75 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

885.03 

6695 04/22/20 BER002 207315 495.00 Mar 20-Professional Services (General) 5010-LEGAL FEES 
BERDING & WEIL, LLP ----- - 

Invoice Amount 495.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

495.00 

6696 04/22/20 CHAO04 00008950 997.00 4791 Lago Dr #106-Gutter/Downspout Remval & Replac 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 
ANTIS ROOFING & WATERPR00 ------------- 

Check Date 

6691 04/10/20 

6692 04/15/20 

6693 04/15/20 

G/L Account 

2025-OTHER PAYABLES 

1202-PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 



Run Date: 05/15/20 - 09:08 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0005 
User:SS1 

Check Register For The Period: 04/01/20 to 04/30/20 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

Invoice Amount 997.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

997.00 

6697 04/22/20 ENV007 200398 490.00 4852 Cabana Dr #102-Asbestos Survey 5870-COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 
ENVTRO DIAGNOSTICS, LLC ------------- 

Invoice Amount 490.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

490.00 

6698 04/22/20 PER005 213259 99.00 Apr 20-Janitorial Service 5825-JANITORIAL SERVICE 
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING I ------------- 

Invoice Amount 99.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

99.00 

6699 04/22/20 SHO009 4351 625.00 16521 Grunion Ln #203-Replaced Wood Door Frame 5871-CONTINGENCY 
SHOW & TELL PROP SVCS OF ------------- 

Invoice Amount 625.00 

4352 

------------- 

680.00 4831 Lago Dr 4104-Installed Concrete Pad in Bathro 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

680.00 

4353 
------------- 

700.00 4831 Lago Dr #104-Installed Concrete Pad 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

Invoice Amount 

------------- 

700.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

2,005.00 

6700 04/22/20 SPE006 17625 198.00 4861 Lago Dr-Water Damage Evaluation 5890-WATER DAMAGE 
SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICE ------------- 

Invoice Amount 198.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

198.00 

6701 04/22/20 24H00l 33062 750.00 16521 Grunion #303-Emgcy Roof Repair 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 
24 HRC ------------- 

Invoice Amount 750.00 

Total Check Amt: 

------------- 

750.00 

6702 04/22/20 HUM001 220518 110.00 4852 Cabana Dr/16552 Grunion Ln-Repaired Door Hing 5871-CONTINGENCY 
HUMBURG & ASSOCIATES INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 110.00 



Run Date: 05/15/20 - 09:08 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0006 
User:SSl 

Check Register For The Period: 04/01/20 to 04/30/20 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

110.00 

6703 04/22/20 KON001 1157973012 818.26 Passenger Elevator-Adjusted Landing Door Closer 5886-ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT 
KONE INC. ------------- 

Invoice Amount 818.26 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

818.26 

6704 04/28/20 24H001 33061 750.00 16512 Blackbeard Ln-Emgcy Roof Tarping 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 
24 HRC ------------- 

Invoice Amount 750.00 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

750.00 

6705 04/28/20 BEN007 OC26548 2,788.22 16581/16551 Grunion Ln-Repaired Ground Leak 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 
BENRICH SERVICE INC ------------- 

Invoice Amount 2,788.22 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

2,788.22 
------------- 

6706 04/28/20 CHA004 00009337 480.00 4791 Lago Dr #203-Moisture Intrusion Inspection & 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 
ANTIS ROOFING & WATERPROO ------- 

Invoice Amount 480.00 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

480.00 

6707 04/28/20 ELE001 2240 49.95 03/16/20-04/15/20-Cabana Cellular Service 6020-TELEPHONE 
ROBERT MOSSER DBA ------------- 

Invoice Amount 49.95 

2241 
------------- 

49.95 03/16/20-04/15/20-Grunion Cellular Service 6020-TELEPHONE 

Invoice Amount 
------------- 

49.95 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

99.90 

6708 04/28/20 FRA005 041520 10.00 2019 Form 3586 (E-File) 5021-MISCELLANEOUS 
FRANCHISE TAX BOARD ------------- 

Invoice Amount 10.00 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

10.00 

6709 04/28/20 GRE039 HAR42220-1 2,950.00 4791-304 Lago-Roof Repair 5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 



JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING ------------- 
Invoice Amount 375.00 

86761 
------------- 

500.00 16521 Grunion #102/#202-Water Leak 

Invoice Amount 
------------- 

500.00 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

875.00 

KEN003 0000078996 177.80 Boiler Room-Replaced Key Box 
KENS LOCKSMITHERY ------------- 

Invoice Amount 177.80 

0000078997 
------------- 

------------- 
137.93 Electrical Room Dbl Door-Installed Hasp 

Invoice Amount 137.93 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

315.73 

RED003 3319216 540.00 May 20-Monitoring 
RED HAWK FIRE & SECURITY ------------- 

Invoice Amount 540.00 

Total Check Amt: 
------------- 

540.00 

SPE006 17402 178.00 16521 Grunion 4100-Evaluated Water Damage 
SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICE ------------- 

Invoice Amount 178.00 

17524 
------------- 

225.00 4831 Lago Dr-Inspected Wood Beam 

Invoice Amount 
------------- 

225.00 

6711 04/28/20 

6712 04/28/20 

6713 04/28/20 

5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 

5835-FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 

5835-FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 

5853-FIRE ALARM MONITORING 

5890-WATER DAMAGE 

5867-WOOD DAMAGE 

Run Date: 05/15/20 - 09:08 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0007 
User:SS1 

Check Date 

Check Register For The Period: 04/01/20 to 04/30/20 

Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference 

GREYSTONE CONTRACTORS, IN ------------- 
Invoice Amount 2,950.00 

------------- 
HAR42220-2 350.00 4791-203 Lago-Roof Leak Repair 

------------- 
Invoice Amount 350.00 

------------- 
HAR42220-3 400.00 16521 Grunion #303-Roof Leak Repair 

------------- 
Invoice Amount 400.00 

------------- 
Total Check Amt: 3,700.00 

G/L Account 

5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 

5877-ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 

6710 04/28/20 JAM008 86697 375.00 16521 Gruinon Ln #102/#202-Repaired Water Leak 5860-PLUMBING REPAIRS 



Run Date: 05/15/20 - 09:08 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 0008 
User:SS1 

Check Register For The Period: 04/01/20 to 04/30/20 

Check Date Typ Vendor Invoice Amount Reference G/L Account 

Total Check Amt: 403.00 

Grand Total Amt: 83,892.10 

No of Checks Written: 39 



C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION Page 1 
Bank Reconciliation For 1002-PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING 
For the Period 04/01/20 to 04/30/20 

Balance Per Bank at 04/30/20 $ 175,093.01 

Deposit/Credits in Transit: 

Date Amount Date Amount 
04/23/20 1,221.21 04/23/20 371.33 
04/24/20 569.98 04/25/20 569.98 
04/27/20 3,352.20 04/28/20 581.39 
04/28/20 1,162.78 04/26/20 1,741.37 
04/29/20 5,590.09 04/29/20 594.98 
04/30/20 4,510.77 

Total Deposits/Credits in Transit $ 20,266.08 

Less Outstanding Checks/Debits: 

Check No Date Amount Check No Date Amount 
111 04/30/20 4,166.10 113 04/25/20 4,770.43 
114 04/30/20 61.19 115 04/30/20 2,704.12 
116 04/30/20 3,995.52 6646 02/26/20 540.00 

6647 02/26/20 3,050.00 6693 04/15/20 165.00 
6694 04/16/20 885.03 6695 04/22/20 495.00 
6696 04/22/20 997.00 6697 04/22/20 490.00 
6698 04/22/20 99.00 6699 04/22/20 2,005.00 
6700 04/22/20 198.00 6701 04/22/20 750.00 
6702 04/22/20 110.00 6703 04/22/20 818.26 
6704 04/28/20 750.00 6705 04/28/20 2,788.22 
6706 04/28/20 480.00 6707 04/28/20 99.90 
6708 04/28/20 10.00 6709 04/28/20 3,700.00 
6710 04/28/20 875.00 6711 04/28/20 315.73 
6712 04/28/20 540.00 6713 04/28/20 403.00 

Total Outstanding Checks/Debits $( 36,261.50) 

Reconciled Bank Balance 
--------------- 
$ 159,097.59 

Beginning General Ledger Balance at 04/01/20 $ 140,010.90 

Total Deposits/Credits 102,978.79 

Total Checks/Debits ( 83,892.10) 

--------------- 
Ending General Ledger Balance at 04/30/20 $ 159,097.59 

Reconciled Bank Balance $ 159,097.59 
--------------- 

Variance $ 0.00 



-4,L- 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 
OPERATING ACCOUNT 
HOLD MAIL 2008 
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 

Last statement: March 23, 2020 
This statement: April 23, 2020 
Total days in statement period: 31 

Page 1 
1001679446 
( 33) 

Direct inquiries to: 
949 271-3000 

Pacific Western Bank 
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140 
Irvine, CA 92612 

EFFECTIVEJUNE 1ST, 2020 - A FEE OF $0.75 WILL APPLY FOR EACH SAME DAY 
ACH ORIGINATED TRANSACTION. THE CHARGEWILL APPEARON YOUR ACCOUNT 
ANALYSIS STATEMENT. SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASECONTACT 
YOUR RELATIONSHIPMANAGER DIRECTLY, 

Analyzed Checking 

Account number 1001679446 Beginning balance $191,038.11 
Enclosures 33 Total additions 98,705.11 
Low balance $141,748.16 Total subtractions 114,650.21 
Average balance $169,311.52 Ending balance $175,093.01 
Avg collected balance $169,311 

CHECKS 
Number Date Amount Number Date Amount 
6654 03-25 99.90 6675 04-01 10.00 
6659* 03-25 2,105.00 6676 03-31 290.54 
6662* 03-25 645.00 6677 04-01 620.00 
6663 03-25 9,380.00 6678 03-30 9,750.00 
6664 03-25 180.70 6679 04-02 6,887.73 
6665 03-25 1,474.46 6680 04-07 2,125.00 
6666 03-25 1,883.39 6681 04-03 351.63 
6667 03-27 600.00 6682 04-03 130.00 
6668 04-13 161.00 6683 04-07 2,916.67 
6669 03-25 575.00 6684 04-13 99.90 
6670 03-25 400.00 6685 04-14 17,046.93 
6671 03-26 9,252.24 6686 04-15 843.75 
6672 03-24 1,252.88 6687 04-14 53.45 
6673 03-24 233.33 6688 04-17 1,295.00 
6674 04-01 185.00 6689 04-13 240.00 



-4it,L- 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 
Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 
April 23, 2020 

Page 2 
1001679446 

Number Date Amount 
6690 04-17 1,125.00 
6691 04-13 580.00 

Number Date Amount 
6692 04-17 17,046.93 
* Skip in check sequence 

DEBITS 
Date Description Subtractions 
03-26 'ACH Debit 837.36 

HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 200326 
1472266 

03-26 ' ACH Debit 857.78 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 200326 
1472424 

03-26 'ACH Debit 873.60 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 200326 
1471789 

03-26 'ACH Debit 955.59 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 200326 
1472392 

03-26 ' ACH Debit 962.36 
HUNTINGTON BEACH UTILITY 200326 
1472455 

03-26 'ACH Debit 5,264.43 
SO CAL GAS PAID SCGC 200326 

03-27 'ACH Debit 5,023.91 
SO CALIF EDISON PAYMENTS 200327 

03-31 ACH Debit 2,704.11 
DB INSURANCE CO. DBINSURANC 200331 

04-03 ' ACH Debit 61.78 
FRONTIER ONLINE E-BILL 200403 

04-09 'ACH Debit 3,735.69 
SO CAL GAS PAID SCGC 200409 

04-21 'ACH Debit 3,533.17 
REPUBLICSERVICES RSIBILLPAY 200421 

CREDITS 
Date Description Additions 
03-24 'ACH Credit 569.98 

PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 200324 

159637810 
03-25 ' ACH Credit 600.00 

Powerstone ACH 200325 

C314 
03-26 ' Courier Deposit 547.58 
03-27 'ACH Credit 581.39 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200327 



PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 
P.O. Box 131207 

Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 
Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 3 
April 23, 2020 1001679446 

Date Description Additions 
03-27 'ACH Credit 1,139.96 

Powerstone ACH 200327 

C314 
03-30 ' ACH Credit 1,151.37 

Powerstone ACH 200330 
C314 

03-31 'ACH Credit 1,721.35 
Powerstone ACH 200331 
C314 

04-01 ' ACH Credit 581.39 
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200401 

04-01 'ACH Credit 1,825.00 
PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 200401 
160195822 

04-01 ACH Credit 3,922.18 
Powerstone ACH 200401 
C314 

04-02 ' ACH Credit 1,141.92 
PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 200402 
160694223 

04-02 ' ACH Credit 3,352.20 
Powerstone ACH 200402 

C314 
04-03 'ACH Credit 1,094.71 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200403 
04-03 'ACH Credit 5,632.99 

Powerstone ACH 200403 
C314 

04-06 ' ACH Credit 2,827.47 
Powerstone ACH 200406 
C314 

04-07 'ACH Credit 581.39 
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200407 

04-07 ' ACH Credit 3,353.20 
Powerstone ACH 200407 
C314 

04-07 'ACH Credit 4,074.60 
Powerstone ACH 200407 

C314 
04-07 ' ACH Credit 27,545.73 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200407 
04-08 ' ACH Credit 581.39 

HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200408 
04-08 'ACH Credit 1,168.46 

PayLease.com  Settlement 200408 
000008103627078 

04-09 ' Deposit 1,721.35 



-4il(IL 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 
Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC Page 4 
April 23, 2020 1001679446 

Date Description Additions 
04-09 'ACH Credit 7,901.04 

Powerstone ACH 200409 
C314 

04-10 ' ACH Credit 1,710.36 
Powerstone ACH 200410 

C314 
04-13 ' Courier Deposit 581.39 
04-13 ' Remote Deposit 76.00 
04-13 'ACH Credit 581.39 

PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 200413 
162257495 

04-13 ' ACH Credit 2,246.08 
Powerstone ACH 200413 
C314 

04-14 ' ACH Credit 524.73 
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200414 

04-15 'ACH Credit 2,714.15 
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200415 

04-15 'ACH Credit 2,838.88 
Powerstone ACH 200415 
C314 

04-16 'ACH Credit 2,257.49 
Powerstone ACH 200416 
C314 

04-16 ' ACH Credit 2,914.19 
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200416 

04-20 'ACH Credit 1,095.69 
Powerstone ACH 200420 
C314 

04-21 'ACH Credit 569.98 
PAYLEASE.COM  CREDIT 200421 
162670886 

04-22 ' ACH Credit 569.98 
Powerstone ACH 200422 
C314 

04-22 'ACH Credit 1,768.44 
HARBOUR VISTA HO DUES 200422 

04-22 'ACH Credit 2,325.56 
Powerstone ACH 200422 
C314 

04-23 ' ACH Credit 2,314.15 
Powerstone ACH 200423 
C314 

DAILY BALANCES 
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount 
03-23 191,038.11 03-24 190,121.88 03-25 173,978.43 



-4iiL 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 
April 23, 2020 

Page 5 
1001679446 

Date Amount 
03-26 155,522.65 
03-27 151,620.09 
03-30 143,021.46 
03-31 141,748.16 
04-01 147,261.73 
04-02 144,868.12 
04-03 151,052.41 

Date Amount 
04-06 153,879.88 
04-07 184,393.13 
04-08 186,142.98 
04-09 192,029.68 
04-10 193,740.04 
04-13 196,144.00 
04-14 179.568.35 

Date Amount 
04-15 184,277.63 
04-16 189,449.31 
04-17 169,982.38 
04-20 171,078.07 
04-21 168,114.88 
04-22 172,778.86 
04-23 175,093.01 

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES 

Total for 
this period _ 

Total 
year-to-date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank 
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Page 6 
Account: 1001679446 
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_nlI.RCIIMTM41R1eeK MUST cONTAUI4 TXUE"s[cONIrY_WATEfiTTOK 

R'ODf,671,• 41222382DDt: 11701679446-1' 

0f115 -_ 
__ 

/ 

03/26/2020 6671 89,252.24 



Page 7 
Account: 1001679446 

MOA 0066721 
CHECK NO. GHEOK GATE VENDOR NO, 

HARBOUR t'ISTA 

C~0 iMRs10tE PAOPEPti XVII A[IFIc sNATEl1 et1K 
n1) IRVINE CEV1El DA H100 

006672 1 03/19/70 PEft005 IAVIM G W6M 
eD5 DWF si W:IE im 
xEAROir eucx a 9?E60 

w•JEzanz2z 

xAONR THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED PIFTT-TWO DOLLARS CHECK A1Kx1NT 

and 88 CENTS x**11 252.88 

PAY 
PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING INC, TOTHE 

OPD-cfl OF 3531 E. MIRALOMA AVE. SUITE B 
ANAHEIM CA 92606  

THE BACK OFTHIS CHECK ESUST COMM ATfHE ELURRY"WA. KOR 1E VOID 

-•0066721' 1:1 2 2 ?38 201)1: too 16 79 4 4 611' 

03/24/2020 6672 $1,252.88 

I IARIIOUR VISTA 3IDA 006673 

Cla FVJERSImIE FRLPFAII YTM 
9C00 lAY1xE CFMTF. 1)4 Rc0 E9e DMF s11mIlEA100 

006673 03/19/20 SER007 IAvgf a vmle Ytwwr nGCX a 9mm 

91-]020/tai 

A ATWO HUNDRED THIRTY-TSRBB DOLLARS and 33 CENTS 
CRR^'AMOUM' 

233.33 

PAY 

OMEA OROEROF 
NORIZ~ LIGHTING INC, 
2351 11, n 4y 
IRVINE CA 92614 

THE PACK DFTIIS p11ECK11U6T cONTAH! An1UE "SECUNTY'YIATERUARKOR Ia VOID 

E'0066731R 1:122238200': 100L679446R• 

03/24/2020 6673 $233.33 

LHECN NO. DHEDK GATE VeWOH NO. TLUMOUR VISTA[IDA~ 
._._.. 006674 

_R c/1) r _ nc.11 a.. 
A IY PDm IE IT". DF ILm 2 

An 
e9E9DVF sl C 100 

006674 03/19/20 6HOO1)9 ItYnt G 9M,a x i e[ncH 
-1 
 G 92nm 

1
: naemnx2z 

•YOKE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE DOLLARS and 00 CENTS 
GHEd'PNWNf 

185.00 

PAY 
SHOW 6 TELL PROP $VCS OF CA 

TOTHE DRAT SHOW L TELL PROPERTY $VCS 

UP"' OF 
419 MAIN STREET #243 
HUNTINGTON REACH C•A 92648 u, 

TN-  ACK OFTNI$CN[GNMYSTCOATAIN ATMIE "SEGUNTY'WAtERRARF OR 16 Vq0 

n'006674Y 1;  i 2 Z 238 2001: 3001679446.' 

04/01/2020 6674 $185.00 

HARHOL'R V76TAHOA 006675 
(HECK [11). GHECN DATE VENDOR N0. 

C/D PoYERsiOx[ PRPEAIT MYII A- MM 

006675 1 07/23/20 ELEpol 
91A1~AYIAF mY1G M Nro 

1 u 926te 
e9f 1Da nlsvn[ tm

~ xEYYDRT fuq u a 

w .anal 

-TEN DOLLARS and 00 CENTS CTECKNAamT 

• ••10.00 

PAY ROBERT MOSSER DBA 
TOTHE ELECTRONIC DOOR 6 GATE 
ORDEN OF 12692 NUTWOOD STREET B ~A....,.. 

GARDEN GROVE CA 92840 14UALEC ly 

011X111— MUST CONTAIN A TPUE `SE1URRY`WATHxAANK9RMMlc 

r00667se ,:122238200,: 10016794461• 

04/01/2020 6675 $10.00 

- _ --OU6676~ 
clrx x1) cx9a[DA7E 

vENDallol H.1NHOUn VISTA 110,1 
LT Fa.M.s'gA roO[MY IYIR SSEOnt 1[i - 

Op4976 03/23/20 
I[tl IAWME DFNIFi t f2ro 

1COM0G1 HY:M;q van 
w OOYF R SHM 1® 
AI1Mllt Yluu uroeA. 

Po-JMa12T[ 

gaE]f NADU2R 
••TWO HUNDRED =113" DDT.TAR9 _d 56 CENTS 

*••*z9o.s4~ 

PAY 
TOTHS KON3 XNC. 
OABER OF P.O. BOX 896155 

LOS ANGELES CA 901119-4166 
17 
yl 
U 

THE BACx OFTlp Cx11CK VViFCOMAIN ATNYF sEeuNlFrnA,_TeTnsnA'mrm-~TT-_.  ,,,,~ 

x•1)06676r 1:3  2 2 2 38 2111: &00367944611 ',, 

03/31/2020 6676 $290.54 

HARIIOUH Y'I$TA ROA 006677 
CHCCK NO. CHECKDATE VENDOR NK). 

fT I IAOPENi1 xHR MfiFlc VESTEAM 1qY 

YEwMI G AUne Im 006677 03/23/20 11.00001 vlxE t%Hamie u w n1D e t u 92.60 , 

90-7620/1212 

**SIX HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS 
crtcKaAvxNT 

Tn THE NEWPORT EXTERMINATING, INC. T  
OHDEA OF 16661 MILLIRAN AVENUE 

F3 IRVINE CA 92606 

THE HACK OFTHIC CHECH NUEi COIRAIN AT 

t•0066771• 1:1  2 2 2 38 2001: L00 i679446t' L.  

04/01/2020 6677 S620.00 

INRRODR Vl1 ,%HOA 006678 
LNEDKIKI CHEgt GATE VFNDOANO. 

D/D IKMASIGF Ifsw[fn Xqt 

006678 03/23/20 S.AOOl 
Pon0 IAV1vE LfYlq DR 12ro 
nvl%G92611 

IA<IIIC VtfttM WK J 
SH,$ H PHI, tro 
H qt euq u9ECm 

YS.S..'n22 E 
+•NINE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS 7-1 d,+LKAHWNT 

and 00 CENTS 
* 9,750.00 

TA?HE S.A. LANDSCAPE, INC. 
ORDER UP 1907 E. EOINGER AVE. 

SANTA ANA CA 92705 

TIEHACKOFTAISCHECKUUSTCOIRAINATRUE EIURR sVA 

0006678e' 1:1 2 2 2 38 200-: 10016794460 

03/30/2020 6678 $9,750.00 

nnulwmtvi AHDA 006679 
CHECK ND. OMEG(OATE VENDOR HO. 

RACtfIC C/D IwtYsiK..A'IRCI[f1Y MqT HEOIGY NM 

006679 03/23/20 SPED06 
90e01cWs9im6TG Da •2m 

y1) 1 .uq uf9t240 

ro.102D/N22 

••S IX THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED EIGHTY-SEVEN DOLLAR CHECKN.gV,[T 
and 73 CENTS • 6,587.73 

PAY SPECTRUM PROPERTY SERVICES TOWS 
ORDER OF P.O. BOX 2402 Kul 2171.I1~z LACUNA HILLS CA 92654 

THE RACK OFTH19 cMECK1AVFTCONfAM ATRVF TT`WAf£I._.IF.;  F..>r.-9 

[•0066791' 1:1222382004 100&6794461' 

04/02/2020 6679 $6,887.72 

006680 
CHECKNO. LHECK6ATE VFNEORW0. 

HARBOUR VISTA BOA 
[/0 F4fNs-mm /.~EAIT Nqi I FIC CFSU- FMK 

006600 1 03/27/20 DZV002 
9Dm [AVI-F [grFR DS 1200 

nx u926te 
1)3 DOt'E S1 tUliE 100 
YEVRAi F2<xG 9MnD 

.. roae2altz: 

-TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS 
C2IECK NAOIMT 

and 00 CENTS ++2,125.00 

PAY DIVERSIFIED WATERSCAPES, INC 
OHp,EAOF 27324 CAMINO CAPISTRANO #213 VE  

LACUNA NIGUEL CA 92677 /~ % 

THE TACK OFTNIS CHECK NVST CONTAIN ATAUE _CHRIM WA 

D'0066BOY' I:i2223B 2001: i00 3 6 79446P 

04/07/2020 6680 52,125.06 

HARROLIR VISTA HOA 
a 

006681 
-CHELRRO: 

Cl. IOxfAllt!E PRmG1T N4Rt PAe ne 1EnEAM BAYS 

006601 03/27/20 SER003 i1v E, 9i 1. 
DA rsm 

,,E nMaiT&s'x[x uTEvlzm D 

ezlnz2z 

-THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-ONE DOLLARS and 63 CENTS 
*

i1B?a(NIWNi 

351.63 

7p- HORIZON LIGHTING INC. 
oADEpaF 2351 HCGAW 

IRVINE CA 92614 

THE RACK OTTIY6 IEIIST GOtRAM AT11UE `SECUAITV"WA 

D•1)1)66BLO !:12 2 238 200-: 100 16 7 9 4 4 611' 

04/03/2020 6681 $351.63 

ILIRIIOUR VI17A HOA 006682 
CNECKNO. CHECK GATE VENDOR N0. 

000 P06EsidE 0A1Fmn 1#Xf nFH enK 

006602 03/27/20 STA009 I~PVDIEA
CA F9LCIiTeA DA rzm 

xzvgr euD~cAn ,~m1 

vD.Tu4nzz: 

AMOUII' 
..ONE HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS asA 00'CBBTE 

*

CHECK 

130.00 

i0T01E STRATEGIC SANITATIdi SVCS 
O.H.OF 25801 OBRERO DRIVE #11 YMILLL(Ld/ 

MISSION VIEJO CA 92691 

THEBACKOFTNISONEOKHU6T COHtAN ATRUE'SECIRTTV•KYA 

I00066820_412 2 238 2001; LOOL679446x' 

04/03/2020 6682 $130.00 

TIAADOUIt '. .' 006683 
CHEG(HO. CHECK DATE VENDOR NO. 

c/1) IOax EPE 1R 11 H. .111.E SESlE.-1 

006683 04/03/20 CLA003 rvEYERCKx926,e1G De 1Em 
11E - 

xtYP0RT 1EMxVGl-1. 

.20/1222 

**TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTEEN DOLLARS 
CNEfA(PAIOVNT 

and 67 CENTS ' ••2,916.67 

PAY 
10- POWLRSTONE PROPERTY NGMT 
OROEROF 9060 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE #200  

IRVINE CA 92618 

~..... THE OACK DFTI6 CNEdt MUHTCONTAW ATPVE'SECURnV•W a_ _ J 

u'006683n• 1:1 2 2 2 38 2001: 300167944611 

04/07/2020 6683 $2,916.67 



MRROURVIEPAHOA 
CHECK NO. (NECK DATE VENODRHO. 

11z00 r 
006684 04/07/20 ELE001 

EO Ul' 
SOW1.[A

INE
E vmte 

**NINETY-NINE DOLLARS and 90 CENTS 

ROBERT MOSS£R DBA PAv 
TOTHE ELECTRONIC DOOR 6 GATE 
OHDEROF 12692 NUT'WOOD STREET B 

GARDEN GROVE CA 92840 

006684 

ITT 
 [Ill[ vIT 1A1 

I_ EAa UE9imo 

vouexDAun 

C1IECMAMOUNT 

• "' 99 , 90 

(1RLU.2Ul.l11/ _ 

Page 8 
Account: 1001679446 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA 0%690 
CHeCKxA. CHEGK DATE VENDOR ND. 

C'ry~rOYLtIwE PwPE1TY NLNI fACIfIC UEt1I GUY 

006690 04/10/20 8EN007 
1RXIXE DErfL Dt /xOD 

IRVINE G 9mtl 
ffl o0Y1 ii ,VISE 100 
YAl01T Mt, G 9266D 

90-SRO/liil 

aH -CRAMOUNI 
*ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE OOLURB TH 
and 00 CENTS

PAY 

«.1,125.00 

TOTHE EENRICH SERVICE INC  

ORDERO 3190 AIRPORT LOOP DR. STE. 0 Illtu.lA'fL 
COSTA MESA CA 92626 _- 

\ THE RIICKOFTHIICHECKNU6TCOHTAIN ATRUE -EECUwTY"W J 

00066840 (122238 ZOg1: 10036794460 

04/13/2020 6684 $99.90 

006685 
CHECKN0. C1l'ON DATE

- 
 
- 
VFADM NO. 

HARHOURVI9TA NOA 
/D vuPxsl.1 GO•GTr RPrt rA01Flt LEl1FP IAK 

006685 04/0]/20 HAR034 .A.'XeRcitsu,e DR  
.1T9 In 

C3~N KvnplfGtN C, _C 

90.16x0/Wa 

cHfCN AMOUNT 
**SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FORTY-SIX DOLLARS and 
93 CENTS ++17,056.93 

HARBOUR VISTA RDA 
PAY 
TDDE C/O PONERSTONE PROPERTY HOYT 
ORMS OF 9060 IRVINE CENTER DR #200  

IRVINE CA 92618 

00066850 1:1222382001: L0016746461 

04/14/2020 6685 $17,046.93 

"AROOUIt YLWWA HOA 006686 
CHECI(HO. CHECK OATS VEMOOH ND. 

wleRtiwG raOPEIIY XaT RN1flc VERIFW ex1[ 

006686 04/03/20 JAM008 

~/O 
[E41E1 DE fMD 

IRVtb uevmte 
411 RDR IT Nln 100 
YYNgT IfAw a vl/eD 

90-TNa/1EEE 

««EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY-THREE DOLLARS and 75 
MONN 

*FHA+ 
CENTS 843,75 

JAMES LE COURT PLUMBING 
PAY 
TOTHE ML ENTERPRISES INC. 

ORDEROF 27176 B[1R8ANK 
FOOTHILL RANCH CA 92610 ~kl 

00066860 I:L222362001: 10016794460  

00066901. 1:&222382001: LOOL679446r 

nd /T •7 /onon 0180 

tuRBOun VISTAHOA 006691 
CHECK—ORECN GATE VENDOR N0. ~ vcs£tHwE PewG,r nwl PAn IGIUx Iu11 

006691 04/10/20 CLA003 I 
=4a  11iFR oA Roo Mm  NUIR a vtieeD 

Om/R22 

-FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS 
~; `+AAIOLRf1 

580.00 

PAY PONSRSTOIE PROPERTY MG14T TO THE 
ORDER OF 9060 IRVINE CENTER DRIVE 1200 ~7.~CFtrrrtt, 

IRVINE CA 92618 

n•DD669L4• 1:1222382001: LDDL67944600 

04/13/2020 6691 $580.00 

DARROUR V IS'TA HOA 006692 
(NECK NO. (NECK DATE VBJOOfl ND, 

X PWERS1wE PR~EaII ROrt 
906D IRw1E cEMEa Da rzDD 

Iflt VEIIEUI RA1< 
G3ty `eA9`s Dole 11 sunE too 

006692 i  04/15/20 NAA034 IMUE U Pmm 4Poxt Duxx U 92660 

**SEVENTEEN THOUSAND FORTY-SIX DOLLARS and 

.luD/¢n 

OHEOKAMOUM 

93 CENTS 

*x17,046.93 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA 
TAY OCHE C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY TIGHT

DE ORDER .1 9060 IRVINE CENTER DR #200  
IRVINE CA 9261B , 

0D06 

04/17/2020 6692 $17,046.93 

`HARBOUR VLSTA How 
CHECK NO. CHECK DATE VENDOR NO. 

S/D PCVER61wE IMrRTr NGS 

006697 1 04/03/20 PER005 livIDLFRaxFR
c
6
1IT. DR 110 

*'FIFTY-THREE DOLLARS and 45 CENTS 

PA' PERSONAL TOUCH CLEANING INC. 
ORDEROF 3531 E. MIRALOMA AVE. SUITE B 

ANAHEIM CA 92806 

006687 
PACITIC 111— 1.1 

6 
E I. 

NELTOET 1FAw G 9>d60 

Po-SRO/1222 

* CL6L1(AMWNf 

'uI  / 

53.95 

~Y1n 

0006687•• 1:1  2 2 2 36 2001: 100&67944610 

CIECKNO. cHECKDATE VENWRNO. 
C/D IOhRttpE IROPERIY "I 
HARBOUR VISTA RDA  

fA41Flt IalE 1I. 

008688 01/03/20 SH0009 I uE UXOm1I G DI 
SM 
,—, IF- GE9366D 

90-SIMITT3 

++ONB THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY-FIVE DOLLARS 
CHEC1(AMWNT 

and 00 CENTS ++1,295.00 

PAY 
SHOW L TELL PROP SVCS OF CA 

TO THE USA: SHOW & TELL PROPERTY SVCS 
ORDER OF 419 MAIN STREET 4243 

HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648 

THE BACKOFTMS CHECK MUST W VATRUE 9CURM 

1.0066680 1:&222382001: LD036794460 

04/17/2020 6688 $1,295.0( 

HARBOUR VLSTAHOA 
CHECK N0. OECD DALE VENDOR NO. 

006689 

C/0 POVx15rb1E PawFF1Y MDxT 
9060 I4VILE fEf1FA Da R00 

PAtltit 1KttEAD MYK 
4K ,E it alilE 

E 
 

O D6fi89 04/03/20 S[iN031 ItY11Z G 9m1I 1~1P.O4t OGw CA D26E0 

W-Se20/1211 

0 KAMOVNT 
"TWO HUNDRED FORTY DOLLARS and 00 CENTS 

PA SIINTREK INDUSTRIES, INC. 
ORDER OP 5 HOLLAND BLDG. 41215 

IRVINE CA 92618 
nu Pilpyl/ , 

'—`]` 

000666911. .,122210200.: L00L6794461• 1 

04/13/2020 6689 $240.00 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
OPERATING SAVINGS RECONCILIATION #1008 

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2020 

SUNWEST BANK 301072996 
Balance per statement: 12/27/2019 

Activities: 

$ 76,650.87 

 

Sub total: 

ENDING BALANCE: 

BEGINNING BALANCE: General Ledger 

Deposits: 

Interest: 

Withdrawals: 

 

$ 76,650.87 

$ 76,650.87 

$ 76,650.87 

ENDING BALANCE: General Ledger $ 76,650.87 



410 Sun west Bank• 
2050 Main Street, Suite 300 
Irvine, CA 92614 

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT 
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR STE 200 
IRVINE CA 92618-4623 

Statement Ending 1212712019 
HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC Page 1 of 2 

Account Number. XXXXXX2996 

Managing Your Accounts 
11

okb  
11 Branch Name Sunwest Bank 

® Branch Number (800)330-9890 

Mailing Address 2050 Main Street, Suite 300 
Irvine, CA 92614 

Q Website www.SunwestBank.com  
Y 

Year-end tax documents will be mailed by January 311t 

Please allow up to ten business days for receipt. 

Summary of Accounts 
Have you made the switch to e-statements yet? Going paperless isn't only good for the planet, it's 
also a good way to stay organized by keeping all your statements in one place! 
If you have a consumer account, simply login to online banking, select profile, then scroll down to 

ItI6
_<' electronic statements and click edit. If you have a commercial account, call us at 

J 800-330-9890 to get started. 

-~' Account Type Account Number Ending Balance 

HOA CHECKING XXXXXX2996 $76,650.87 

HOA CHECKING-XXXXXX2996 
Account Summary 
Date Description Amount 
11/28/2019 Beginning Balance $76,650.87 

0 Credit(s) This Period $0.00 
0 Debit(s) This Period $0.00 

12/27/2019 Ending Balance $76,650.87 

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees 

Total for this period Total year-to-date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 

FDIC
Member 

f2r 
Please examine Immediately aad report Iflacorred.. It no emx report is received within 30 days junless otherwise required bylaw) the account will be considered coned. ENDER 



HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC XXXXXX2996 Statement Endinq 12/27/2019 Page 2 of 2 

4~'SunwestBank- 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR CONSTANT CASH ACCOUNT 

Your Constant Cash account will be charged with (1) all principal sums loaned there under and (2) FINANCE CHARGES as of each account 
statement date. FINANCE CHARGES for credit advances under your account begin to accrue on the date credit advances are posted to your 
account. This means that there is no `flee ride period" which would allow you to avoid a FINANCE CHARGE on .your credit advances. A daily 
FINANCE CHARGE will be Imposed on all credit advances from the date of each credit advance based on the "daily balance" method, To get 
the daily balance, we take the beginning' balance of your acount each.  day, add any new advances and subtract any payments or credits and any 
unpaid FINANCE CHARGES. This gives us the "daily balance". Any FINANCE CHARGE is determined by applying the "Periodic Rate" Shown 
on the front of this statement. Then we add together the periodic FINANCE CHARGES for each day in the billing cycle. This Is your FINANCE 
CHARGE calculated by applying the periodic rate. Said Periodic Rate results in the ANNUAL PERCENTAGE RATE shown on the front of this 
statement, which applies to all unpaid balances. The NEW BALANCE shown on your statement represents the ending balance of your Constant 
Cash account on your statement date plus your FINANCE CHARGE, 

WHAT TO DO IF YOU THINK YOU FIND A MISTAKE ON YOUR STATEMENT 

if you think there Is an error on your staterent;  write to us at: Sunwest Bank - Note Department; 2050 Main Street, Suite 300, Irvine, CA 92614. 
In your letter, give us the following Information: 

• Account Information: Your name and account number 
• Dollar Amount: The dollar amount of the suspected error 
• Description of Problem: If you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you believe Is wrong and why 

you believe It is a mistake, 

You must contact us within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement 

You must notify us of any potential errors In writing. You may call us, but if you do we are not required to Investigate any potential errors and you 
may have to pay the amount in question. 

While we investigate whether or not there has been an error, the following are true: 

• We cannot try to collect the amount in question, or report you as delinquent on that amount. 
• The charge in question may remain on your statement, and we may continue to charge you interest on that amount. 

But, if we determine that we made a mistake, you will not have lo pay the amount in question or any interest or other 
fees related to that amount. 

• While you do not have to pay the amount-in question, you are responsible for the remainder of the balance. 
We can apply any unpald amount against your credit limit. 

THE SECTION BELOW APPLIES ONLY TO CONSUMER ACCOUNTS AS DEFINED BY REGULATION E 
Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no reply Is received within 60 days the account will be considered correct. 

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS 

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers, telephone us at 800.330.9890 or write us at 2050 Main Street, Suite 100, Irvine, CA 
92614. If you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must 
hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared. 

1. Tell us your name and acount number (if any). 
2. Describe the error or the.  transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you 

need more information. 
3. Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error. 

If you tell us orally, we may require that you send us your complaint or question in writing within 10 business days. We will determine whether an 
error occurred within 10 business days after we hear from you and will correct any error promptly. If we need more time, however, we may take up 
to 45 days to investigate your complaint or question, if we decide to do this, we will credit your account within 10 business days' for the amount 
you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation. If we ask you to put your 
complaint or question in writing and we do not receive It within 10 business days, we may not credit your account. 

For errors involving new accounts, polnt=of-sale, or foreign initiated transactions, we may take up to 90 days to.invesligate your complaint or 
question. For new accounts we may take up to 20 business days to credit your account for the amount you think is in error, 
We will tell you the results within three business days after completing our investigation. If we decide that there was an error, we will send you a 
written explanation. 
You may ask for coples.of the documents that we used In our investigation. 

*Disputed transactions involving your VISA Check Card will be given provisional credit within five business days of your notification to us. 

12-2012 



HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
RESERVES SAVINGS RECONCILIATION 

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2020 

Pacific Western Bank 1001679453 
Balance per statement: 4/23/2020 $ 246,340.89 
Activities: 03/20 - Check #1021 (692.48) 

03/20 - Check #1022 (350.00) 

Sub total: $ 245,298.41 

Sunwest Bank - Super Savings 301070365 
Balance per statement 4/27/2020 $ 50,000.00 
Activities: - 
Sub total $ 50,000.00 

Sunwest Bank - Insured Cash Sweep 301070365 
Balance per statement 3/31/2020 $ 77,492.60 
Activities: Interest Transfers and Capitalization Deposits 2.12 

Bank Fees Withdrawls (40.00) 
Sub total $ 77,454.72 

ENDING BALANCE: $ 372,753.13 

BEGINNING BALANCE: General Ledger $ 355,743.60 

Deposits: Reserve Repayment Contribution 17,046.93 

Interest: Pacific Western Bank 3.76 
Sunwest Bank 2.12 

Withdrawals: Sunwest Statement and Research Fees (43.28) 

ENDING BALANCE: General Ledger $ 372,753.13 



-4iiL 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC 
RESERVE ACCOUNT 
HOLD MAIL 2008 
NEWPORT BEACH CA 92660 

Last statement: March 23, 2020 
This statement: April 23, 2020 
Total days in statement period: 31 

Page 1 
1001679453 
( 0) 

Direct inquiries to: 
949 271-3000 

Pacific Western Bank 
19200 Von Karman Ave Ste 140 
Irvine, CA 92612 

EFFECTIVEJUNE 1ST, 2020 - A FEE OF $0.75 WILL APPLY FOR EACH SAME DAY 
ACH ORIGINATED TRANSACTION. THE CHARGE WILL APPEARON YOUR ACCOUNT 
ANALYSIS STATEMENT. SHOULD YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASECONTACT 
YOUR RELATIONSHIPMANAGER DIRECTLY. 

Business MMA Analyzed 

Account number 
Low balance 
Average balance 
Avg collected balance 
Interest paid year to date 

1001679453 Beginning balance 
$212,243.27 Total additions 
$221,591.59 Total subtractions 

$221,591 Ending balance 
$66.08 

$212,243.27 
34,097.62 

0.00 
$246,340.89 

CREDITS 
Date Descripti 
04-14 'Remote 
04-17 'Remote 

DAILY BALANCES 
Date Amount Date Amount Date 
03-23 212,243.27 04-17 246,337.13 
04-14 229,290.20 04-23 246,340.89 

Additions 
17,046.93 
17,046.93 

3.76 

Amount 



_44L 
PACIFIC WESTERN BANK 

P.O. Box 131207 
Carlsbad, CA 92013-1207 

Return Service Requested 

HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION INC 
April 23, 2020 

 

Page 2 
1001679453 

INTEREST INFORMATION 
Annual percentage yield earned 
Interest-bearing days 
Average balance for APY 
Interest earned 

0.02% 
31 

$221,591.59 
$3.76 

 

OVERDRAFT/RETURN ITEM FEES 

Total for 
this period 

Total 
year-to-date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Thank you for banking with Pacific Western Bank 



~'ft Sunwest 8ank 
2050 Main Street, Suite 300 
Irvine, CA 92614 

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED 

>000003 4196144 0001 090105 1OZ 20 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 
C/O POWERSTONE PROPERTY MGMT 
9060 IRVINE CENTER DR STE 200 
IRVINE CA 92618-4623 

Statement Ending 04/27/2020 
HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC Pagel of 4 

Account Number. XXXXXK0365 

Managing Your Accounts 
(~ Branch Name Sunwest Bank 

® Branch Number (800)330-9890 

Mailing Address 
2050 Main Street, Suite 300 
Irvine, CA 92614 

Y 
Website www.SunwestBank.com  

Summary of Accounts 
Have you made the switch to e-statements yet? Going paperless isn't only good for the planet, it's 
also a good way to stay organized by keeping all your statements in one place! 
If you have a consumer account, simply login to online banking, select profile, then scroll down to 
electronic statements and click edit. If you have a commercial account, call us at 
800-330-9890 to get started. 

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance 

HOA SUPER SAVINGS XXXXXX0365 $50,000.00 

HOA SUPER SAVINGS-XXXXXX0365 
Account Summary 
Date Description 
03/28/2020 Beginning Balance 

2 Credit(s) This Period 
2 Debit(s) This Period 

04/27/2020 Ending Balance 

Interest Summary 
Amount Description Amount 

$50,000.00 Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.05% 
$42.12 Interest Days 31 
$42.12 Interest Earned $2.12 

$50,000.00 Interest Paid This Period $2.12 
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $8.35 
Minimum Balance $50,000.00 
Average Ledger Balance $50,000.00 

Other Credits 
Date Description Amount 
04/23/2020 TRANSFER FROM DEP PLACEMENT MMA ACCOUNT 601007681 $40.00 
04/27/2020 INTEREST $2.12 

Other Debits 
Date Description Amount 
04/23/2020 ADDITIONAL STATEMENTS AND RESEARCH FEE FOR RESERVE ACCOUNT W/O $40.00 

04/23/20 
04/27/2020 TRANSFER TO DEP PLACEMENT MMA ACCOUNT 601007681 $2.12 

Daily Balances 
Date Amount Date Amount 
04/23/2020 $50,000.00 04/27/2020 $50,000.00 

Member 

FDIC Please examine immediately and report if incorrect. If no error report is received within 30 days (unless otherwise required bylaw) the account will be considered correct. i°alloers° 



HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC XXXXXX0365 Statement Ending 04/27/2020 Page 2 of 4 

L'Sunwest Bank° 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT YOUR CONSTANT CASH ACCOUNT 

Your Constant Cash account will be charged with (1) all principal sums loaned there under and (2) FINANCE CHARGES as of each account 
statement date. FINANCE CHARGES for credit advances under your account begin to accrue on the date credit advances are posted to your 
account, This means that there is no °free ride period" which would allow you to avoid a FINANCE CHARGE on your credit advances. A daily 
FINANCE CHARGE will be imposed on all credit advances from the date of each credit advance based on the "daily balance" method. To gel 
the daily balance, we take the beginning balance of your acount each day, add.any new advances and subtract any payments or credits and any 
unpaid FINANCE CHARGES. This gives us the "daily balance", Any FINANCE CHARGE is determined by applying the "Reriodic Rate" shown 
on the front of this statement. Then we add together the periodic FINANCE CHARGES for each day in the billing cycle. This is your FINANCE 
CHARGE calculated by applying the periodic rate. Said Periodic Rate results in the ANNUAL. PERCENTAGE RATE shown on the front of this 
statement, which applies to all unpaid balances. The NEW BALANCE shown on your statement represents the ending balance of your Constant 
Cash account on your statement date plus your FINANCE CHARGE, 

WHAT TO DO IF YOU THINK YOU FiND A MISTAKE ON YOUR STATEMENT 

If you think there is an error on your statement, write to us at: Sunwest Bank - Note Department, 2050 Main Street, Suite 300, Irvine, CA 92614. 
In your letter, give us the following information: 

• Account Information: Your name and account number. 
• DollarAmount: The dollar amount of the suspected error 
• Description of Problem: If you think there is an error on your bill, describe what you believe is wrong and why 

you believe It is a mistake. 

You must contact us within 60 days after the error appeared on your statement 

You must notify us of any potential errors in. writing. You may call us, but if you do we are not required to investigate any potential errors and you 
may have to pay the amount in question. 

While we investigate whether or not there has been an error, the following are true: 

• We cannot try to collect the amount In question, or report you as delinquent on that amount. 
• The charge in question may remain on your statement, and we may continue to charge you interest on that amount. 

But, if we determine that we made a mistake, you will not have to pay the amount in question or any Interest or other 
fees related to that amount. 

• While you do not have to pay the amount in question, you are responsible for the remainder of the balance. 
• We can apply any unpaid amount against your credit limit. 

THE SECTION BELOW APPLIES ONLY TO CONSUMER ACCOUNTS AS DEFINED BY REGULATION E 
Please examine Immediately and report if incorrect, If no reply is received within 60 days the account will be considered correct. 

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC TRANSFERS 

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transfers, telephone us at 800.330.9890 or write us at 2050 Main Street, Suite 100, Irvine, CA 
92614. If you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. We must 
hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent the FIRST statement on which the problem or error appeared. 

1. Tell us your name and acount number (if any). 
2. Describe the error or the transfer you are unsure about, and explain as clearly as you can why you believe it is an error or why you 

need more information. 
3. Tell us the dollar amount of the suspected error, 

If you tell us orally, we may require that you send us your complaint or question in writing within 10 business days. We will determine whether an 
error occurred within 10 business days after we hear from you and will correct any error promptly. If we.need more time, however, we may take up 
to 45 days to investigate your complaint or question, If we decide to do this, we will credit your account within 10 business days" for the amount 
you think is in error, so that you will have the use of the money during the time it takes us to complete our investigation. If we ask you to put your 
complaint or question in writing and we do not receive it within 10 business days, we may not credit your account. 

For errors Involving new accounts, point-of-sale, or foreign initiated transactions, we may take up to 90 days to Investigate your complaint or 
question. For new accounts we may take up to 20 business days to credit your account for the amount you think Is In error. 
We will tell you the results within three business days after completing our investigation. If we decide that there was an error, we will send you a 
written explanation. 
You may ask for copies of the documents.  that we used in our investigation. 

"Disputed transactions involving your VISA Cheek Card will be given provisional credit within five business days of your notification to us. 

12-2012 

N 

0) 
Ul 

0 

0 
0 
0 



0 SunwestBank- Statement Ending 04/27/2020 
HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC Page 3 o1`4 

Account Number: XXXXXX0365 

HOA SUPER SAVINGS-XXXXXX0365 (continued) 

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees 

Total for this period Total year-to-date 

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00 

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00 



HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC XXXXXX0365 Statement Ending 04/27/2020 Page 4 of 4 
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Sunwest Bank 
2050 Main Street 
Suite 300 
Irvine, CA 92614 

Date 03/31/2020 
Page 1 of 2 

HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 
2603 MAIN STREET 
SUITE 500 
IRVINE, CA 92614 

Subject: ICS Monthly Statement 

The following information is a summary of activity in your ICSO account(s) for the month of March 2020 and the list 
of FDIC-insured institution(s) that hold your deposits as of the date indicated. These deposits have been placed by 
us, as your agent and custodian, in deposit accounts through the ICS, or Insured Cash Sweep@), service. Should 
you have any questions, please contact us at 714-730-4444. 

Summary of Accounts Reflecting Placement Through ICS 

Account ID Deposit Option Interest Rate Openin Balance Ending Balance 
*********365 Savings 0.15% 977,525.74 $77,492.60 
TOTAL 77,525.74 77,492.60 

ICS and Insured Cash Sweep are registered service marks of Promontory Interfinancial Network, LLC. CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 



Date 03/31/2020 
Page 2 of 2 

DETAILED ACCOUNT OVERVIEW 

Account ID: *********365 
Account Title: HARBOUR VISTA HOA INC 

Account Summary - Savings 
Statement Period 
Previous Period Ending Balance 
Total Program Deposits 
Total Program Withdrawals 
Interest Paid 
Taxes Withheld 
Current Period Ending Balance 

Average Daily Balance 
Interest Rate at End of Statement Period 
Statement Period Yield 

Account Transaction Detail 

March 1 - March 31, 2020 
$77,525.74 

1.99 
(45.00) 

9.87 
(0.00) 

77,492.60 

$77,513.12 
0.15% 
0.15% 

Date Activity Type 
03/23/2020 Withdrawal 
03/30/2020 Deposit 
03/31/2020 Interest Capitalization 

Year To Date Summary 
YTD Interest Paid 
YTD Taxes Withheld 

Summary of Balances as of March 31, 2020 
FDIC-Insured Institution City/State 
The Huntington National Bank Columbus, OH  

Amount 
($45.00) 

1.99 
9.87 

FDIC Cert No. 
6560  

Balance 
$77,480.74 
77,482.73 
77,492.60 

$27.73 
0.00 

Balance 
$77,492.60 

ICS and Insured Cash Sweep are registered service marks of Promontory Interfinancial Network, LLC. CONTAINS CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION 



05/21/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User SS1 
10:15:47 G E N E R A L L E D G E R T R I A L B A L A N C E Page 1 

Period:04/01/20 To 04/30/20 

All Accounts Selected 
With Detail 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

1002 - PACIFIC WESTERN - CHECKING 140,010.90 0.00 140,010.90 
04/01/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 5,632.99 5,632.99 145,643.89 
04/01/20 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 1,141.92 1,141.92 146,785.81 
04/01/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000109 to 000109 2,704.11 2,704.11- 144,081.70 
04/01/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,094.71 1,094.71 1,094.71 145,176.41 
04/02/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,827.47 2,827.47 148,003.88 
04/03/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 4,074.60 4,074.60 152,078.48 
04/03/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39 581.39 581.39 152,659.87 
04/03/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:006683 to 006689 22,495.70 22,495.70- 130,164.17 
04/06/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 3,353.20 3,353.20 133,517.37 
04/06/20 ACHEFT A/R:ACH/EFT Transactions 27,545.73 27,545.73 161,063.10 
04/07/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 7,901.04 7,901.04 168,964.14 
04/07/20 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 1,168.46 1,168.46 170,132.60 
04/07/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39 581.39 581.39 170,713.99 
04/08/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,721.35 1,721.35 172,435.34 
04/08/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,710.36 1,710.36 174,145.70 
04/10/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 581.39 581.39 174,727.09 
04/10/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,246.08 2,246.08 176,973.17 
04/10/20 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 581.39 581.39 177,554.56 
04/10/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:006690 to 006691 1,705.00 1,705.00- 175,849.56 
04/12/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 524.73 524.73 524.73 176,374.29 
04/13/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,838.88 2,838.88 179,213.17 
04/13/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000110 to 000110 3,735.69 3,735.69- 175,477.48 
04/13/20 MISCCR Miscellaneous Receipt 76.00 76.00 175,553.48 
04/13/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,714.15 1,574.19 1,574.19 177,127.67 
04/14/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,714.15 1,139.96 1,139.96 178,267.63 
04/14/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,914.19 581.39 581.39 178,849.02 
04/15/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,257.49 2,257.49 181,106.51 
04/15/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:006692 to 006693 17,211.93 17,211.93- 163,894.58 
04/15/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,914.19 2,332.80 2,332.80 166,227.38 
04/17/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,095.69 1,095.69 167,323.07 
04/20/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,325.56 2,325.56 169,648.63 
04/20/20 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 569.98 569.98 170,218.61 
04/20/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000112 to 000112 3,533.17 3,533.17- 166,685.44 
04/20/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,768.44 1,768.44 1,768.44 168,453.88 
04/21/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 569.98 569.98 169,023.86 
04/22/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 2,314.15 2,314.15 171,338.01 
04/22/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:006701 to 006703 1,678.26 1,678.26- 169,659.75 
04/22/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:006694 to 006700 5,169.03 5,169.03- 164,490.72 
04/23/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 371.33 371.33 164,862.05 
04/23/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,221.21 1,221.21 1,221.21 166,083.26 
04/24/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 569.98 569.98 166,653.24 
04/25/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000113 to 000113 4,770.43 4,770.43- 161,882.81 
04/25/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 569.98 569.98 569.98 162,452.79 
04/27/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 3,352.20 3,352.20 165,804.99 
04/28/20 CASHRC Bank Account 1002 1,162.78 1,162.78 166,967.77 
04/28/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:006704 to 006713 9,961.85 9,961.85- 157,005.92 



05/21/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION User SS1 
10:15:47 G E N E R A L L E D G E R T R I A L B A L A N C E Page 2 

Period:04/01/20 To 04/30/20 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

04/28/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39 581.39 581.39 157,587.31 
04/28/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 1,741.37 1,741.37 159,328.68 
04/29/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 5,590.09 5,590.09 164,918.77 
04/29/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 594.98 594.98 594.98 165,513.75 
04/30/20 CASHRC BANK ACCOUNT 1002 4,510.77 4,510.77 170,024.52 
04/30/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000114 to 000114 61.19 61.19- 169,963.33 
04/30/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000115 to 000116 6,699.64 6,699.64- 163,263.69 
04/30/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000111 to 000111 4,166.10 4,166.10- 159,097.59 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

140,010.90 
-------------- -------------- 

102,978.79 83,892.10 
--------------- 

19,086.69 
-------------- 

159,097.59 

1008 - SUNWEST BANK - CHECKING 76,650.87 0.00 76,650.87 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

76,650.87 
-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 
-------------- 

76,650.87 

1202 - PACIFIC WESTERN - MONEY MARKET 228,247.72 0.00 228,247.72 
04/15/20 006692 HAR034-HAR03004-Monthly Reserve Contribution 17,046.93 17,046.93 245,294.65 
04/30/20 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 3.76 3.76 245,298.41 

Account Totals 228,247.72 
-------------- 

17,050.69 
-------------- -------------- --------------- 

17,050.69 245,298.41 
-------------- 

1205 - SUNWEST BANK - MONEY MARKET 50,000.00 0.00 50,000.00 

Account Totals 50,000.00 
-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 50,000.00 
-------------- 

1206 - SUNWEST BANK - ICS 77,495.88 0.00 77,495.88 
04/30/20 004 Record Sunwest Interest 2.12 2.12 77,498.00 
04/30/20 04 01 Rec Sunwest Statement and Research Fees 43.28 43.28- 77,454.72 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

77,495.88 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- 
2.12 

-------------- -------------- 
43.28 

--------------- 

--------------- 
41.16- 

-------------- 
77,454.72 

-------------- 

1270 - INTEREST RECEIVABLE - RESERVES 82.48 0.00 82.48 
04/01/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 82.48 82.48- 0.00 
04/30/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 10.70 10.70 10.70 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

82.48 
-------------- -------------- 

10.70 82.48 
--------------- 

71.78- 
-------------- 

10.70 

1272 - PREPAID TAXES 0.00 0.00 0.00 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 441.00 441.00 441.00 

Account Totals 0.00 441.00 441.00 441.00 



05/21/20 C314 HARBOUR VISTA HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION 
10:15:47 G E N E R A L L E D G E R T R I A L B A L A N C E 

Period:04/01/20 To 04/30/20 

Account No Description 
Trx Date Source Reference 

1275 - DUE (TO)/FROM OPERATING 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment  

Beginning 
Balance Debit Credit 

85,312.64 
9,479.00 

--------- -------------- -------------- 

User SS1 
Page 3 

Net Running/Ending 
Change Balance 

30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
160.00 

1280 - ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 34,303.03 
04/01/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/01/20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 
04/01/20 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 
04/01/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,094.71 
04/01/20 PMBILL P/M BILLING 04/01/20 
04/02/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/03/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/03/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39 
04/06/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/06/20 ACHEFT A/R:ACH/EFT Transactions 
04/07/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/07/20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 
04/07/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39 
04/08/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/08/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/10/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/10/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/10/20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 
04/12/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 524.73 
04/13/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/13/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,714.15 
04/13/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000017901 Waive Late Charge 
04/14/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,714.15 
04/14/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,914.19 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010801 Reverse Late Charge 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010801 Reverse Interest Charges 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010801 Late Letter 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000011101 Late Letter 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000002501 Late Letter 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010601 Title Check & Pre-Lien Letter 
04/15/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/15/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 2,914.19 
04/17/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/20/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/20/20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 
04/20/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,768.44 
04/21/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/22/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/23/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/23/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 1,221.21 
04/24/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 
04/25/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 569.98 
04/27/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 

0.00 
9,479.00- 

0.00 
5,632.99-
1,141.92-

30,332.55-
1,094.71-

101,788.92 
2,827.47-
4,074.60-
581.39-

3,353.20-
27,545.73-
7,901.04-
1,168.46-
581.39-

1,721.35-
1,710.36-
581.39-

2,246.08-
581.39-
524.73-

2,838.88-
1,574.19-

26.24-
1,139.96-
581.39-
29.07-
6.10-

30.00 
30.00 
30.00 

160.00 
2,257.49-
2,332.80-
1,095.69-
2,325.56-
569.98-

1,768.44-
569.98-

2,314.15-
371.33-

1,221.21-
569.98-
569.98-

3,352.20- 

85,312.64 
75,833.64 

75,833.64 

34,303.03 
28,670.04 
27,528.12 
2,804.43-
3,899.14-
97,889.78 
95,062.31 
90,987.71 
90,406.32 
87,053.12 
59,507.39 
51,606.35 
50,437.89 
49,856.50 
48,135.15 
46,424.79 
45,843.40 
43,597.32 
43,015.93 
42,491.20 
39,652.32 
38,078.13 
38,051.89 
36,911.93 
36,330.54 
36,301.47 
36,295.37 
36,325.37 
36,355.37 
36,385.37 
36,545.37 
34,287.88 
31,955.08 
30,859.39 
28,533.83 
27,963.85 
26,195.41 
25,625.43 
23,311.28 
22,939.95 
21,718.74 
21,148.76 
20,578.78 
17,226.58 

9,479.00 9,479.00- 
--------- --------------- 

Account Totals 85,312.64 

5,632.99 
1,141.92 
30,332.55 
1,094.71 

2,827.47 
4,074.60 

581.39 
3,353.20 
27,545.73 
7,901.04 
1,168.46 
581.39 

1,721.35 
1,710.36 
581.39 

2,246.08 
581.39 
524.73 

2,838.88 
1,574.19 

26.24 
1,139.96 
581.39 
29.07 
6.10 

2,257.49 
2,332.80 
1,095.69 
2,325.56 

569.98 
1,768.44 
569.98 

2,314.15 
371.33 

1,221.21 
569.98 
569.98 

3,352.20 
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Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

04/28/20 CASHRC Accounts Receivable 1280 1,162.78 1,162.78- 16,063.80 
04/28/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 581.39 581.39 581.39- 15,482.41 
04/28/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 1,741.37 1,741.37- 13,741.04 
04/29/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 5,590.09 5,590.09- 8,150.95 
04/29/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000015501 Reverse Vio per BOD 200.00 200.00- 7,950.95 
04/29/20 ACHEFT A/R:Online ACH/EFT Transactions (Batch: 594.98 594.98 594.98- 7,355.97 
04/30/20 CASHRC ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLES 1280 4,510.77 4,510.77- 2,845.20 
04/30/20 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 31,499.16 31,499.16 34,344.36 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
34,303.03 

-------------- 

-------------- 
133,538.08 

-------------- 

-------------- 
133,496.75 

--------------- 

--------------- 
41.33 

---------------- 
34,344.36 

---------------- 

1299 - ALLOWANCE FOR BAD DEBTS 30,153.68- 0.00 30,153.68- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
30,153.68- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
30,153.68- 

---------------- 

1300 - PREPAID INSURANCE 11,859.38 0.00 11,859.38 
04/01/20 006694 DON008-DON02004A-Offset Credit to Remove Check 2,699.11 2,699.11- 9,160.27 
04/01/20 006694 DON008-DON11005A-Offset Credit to Remove Check 2,699.11 2,699.11- 6,461.16 
04/01/20 03 03 Clr Dup AP Invoicing DON11005 & DON02004 5,398.22 5,398.22 11,859.38 
04/01/20 000109 DON008-040120-Pymt #9 of 10- Property Policy # 2,704.11 2,704.11 14,563.49 
04/30/20 002 Record Prepaid Insurance Expense 4,274.64 4,274.64- 10,288.85 
04/30/20 04 05 Exp Svc/Bal Chg DB Insurance 25.00 25.00- 10,263.85 
04/30/20 000115 DON008-043020-Pymt #10 of 10- Property Policy 2,704.12 2,704.12 12,967.97 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
11,859.38 

-------------- 

-------------- 
10,806.45 

-------------- 

-------------- 
9,697.86 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,108.59 

---------------- 
12,967.97 

---------------- 

1307 - PREPAID OTHER EXPENSES 3,029.21 0.00 3,029.21 
04/30/20 006a Record Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 3,084.08 3,084.08- 54.87- 
04/30/20 005 Record Prepaid Termite Expense 452.08 452.08- 506.95- 
04/30/20 04 02 Rcls May'20 Fire Alarm Monitoring Ppd 540.00 540.00 33.05 
04/30/20 04 03 Rec DIV002-10005165-Apr 20-Aquatic Management Exp 2,125.00 2,125.00- 2,091.95- 
04/30/20 04 04 Rcls KON001-959499126-03/20-08/20-Elevator Mainte 9,252.24 9,252.24 7,160.29 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
3,029.21 

-------------- 

-------------- 
9,792.24 

-------------- 

-------------- 
5,661.16 

--------------- 

--------------- 
4,131.08 

---------------- 
7,160.29 

---------------- 

1309 - PREPAID TAXES 91.00 0.00 91.00 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 91.00 91.00- 0.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

91.00 
-------------- -------------- 

91.00 
--------------- 

91.00- 
---------------- 

0.00 

2020 - ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 20,869.03- 0.00 20,869.03- 
04/01/20 AP0420 DON008-DON02004A-Offset Credit to Remove Check 2,699.11 2,699.11 18,169.92- 
04/01/20 AP0420 DON008-DON11005A-Offset Credit to Remove Check 2,699.11 2,699.11 15,470.81- 
04/01/20 03 03 Clr Dup AP Invoicing DON11005 & DON02004 5,398.22 5,398.22- 20,869.03- 
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Period:04/01/20 To 04/30/20 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

04/01/20 000109 DON008-040120-Pymt #9 of 10- Property Policy # 2,704.11 2,704.11- 23,573.14- 
04/01/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000109 to 000109 2,704.11 2,704.11 20,869.03- 
04/01/20 AP0320 CLA003-CLA03003-Monthly Management Fee 2,916.67 2,916.67- 23,785.70- 
04/01/20 AP0420 BEN007-OC26548-16581/16551 Grunion Ln-Repaired Gro 2,788.22 2,788.22- 26,573.92- 
04/01/20 AP0420 SPE006-17402-16521 Grunion #100-Evaluated Water Da 178.00 178.00- 26,751.92- 
04/01/20 AP0420 BEN007-OC26326-4852 Cabana Dr #104-Shut Off Water 250.00 250.00- 27,001.92- 
04/01/20 AP0420 BEN007-OC26516-4791 Lago Dr #107-Painted Cap at Dr 349.28 349.28- 27,351.20- 
04/01/20 AP0420 BEN007-OC27188-4852 Cabana Dr #204-Turned Off Wate 285.75 285.75- 27,636.95- 
04/01/20 AP0420 PER005-213259-Apr 20-Janitorial Service 99.00 99.00- 27,735.95- 
04/01/20 AP0420 SH0009-4351-16521 Grunion Ln #203-Replaced Wood Do 625.00 625.00- 28,360.95- 
04/01/20 AP0420 SH0009-4352-4831 Lago Dr 4104-Installed Concrete P 680.00 680.00- 29,040.95- 
04/01/20 AP0420 SH0009-4353-4831 Lago Dr #104-Installed Concrete P 700.00 700.00- 29,740.95- 
04/02/20 AP0420 CHA004-00008950-4791 Lago Dr #106-Gutter/Downspout 997.00 997.00- 30,737.95- 
04/03/20 CD0420 Cash Dish - Ck No:006683 to 006689 22,495.70 22,495.70 8,242.25- 
04/03/20 AP0420 ENV007-200398-4852 Cabana Dr 4102-Asbestos Survey 490.00 490.00- 8,732.25- 
04/06/20 AP0420 CHA004-00009337-4791 Lago Dr 4203-Moisture Intrusi 480.00 480.00- 9,212.25- 
04/07/20 AP0420 KON001-1157973012-Passenger Elevator-Adjusted Land 818.26 818.26- 10,030.51- 
04/10/20 AP0420 CLA003-041020-Mar 20-Delinquency Billing 580.00 580.00- 10,610.51- 
04/10/20 CD0420 Cash Dish - Ck No:006690 to 006691 1,705.00 1,705.00 8,905.51- 
04/10/20 AP0420 RED003-3319216-May 20-Monitoring 540.00 540.00- 9,445.51- 
04/10/20 AP0420 SPE006-17524-4831 Lago Dr-Inspected Wood Beam 225.00 225.00- 9,670.51- 
04/10/20 AP0420 BER002-207315-Mar 20-Professional Services (Genera 495.00 495.00- 10,165.51- 
04/11/20 AP0420 24H001-33062-16521 Grunion #303-Emgcy Roof Repair 750.00 750.00- 10,915.51- 
04/11/20 AP0420 24H001-33061-16512 Blackbeard Ln-Emgcy Roof Tarpin 750.00 750.00- 11,665.51- 
04/13/20 000110 GAS001-041320-02/18/20-03/18/20, #177-640-3137 3,735.69 3,735.69- 15,401.20- 
04/13/20 CD0420 Cash Dish - Ck No:000110 to 000110 3,735.69 3,735.69 11,665.51- 
04/14/20 AP0420 SPE006-17625-4861 Lago Dr-Water Damage Evaluation 198.00 198.00- 11,863.51- 
04/15/20 CD0420 Cash Dish - Ck No:006692 to 006693 17,211.93 17,211.93 5,348.42 
04/15/20 AP0320 HAR034-HAR03004-Monthly Reserve Contribution 17,046.93 17,046.93- 11,698.51- 
04/15/20 AP0420 FRA005-041520-2019 Form 3586 (E-File) 10.00 10.00- 11,708.51- 
04/15/20 AP0420 JAM008-86697-16521 Gruinon Ln #102/#202-Repaired W 375.00 375.00- 12,083.51- 
04/16/20 AP0420 HUM001-220518-4852 Cabana Dr/16552 Grunion Ln-Repa 110.00 110.00- 12,193.51- 
04/16/20 AP0420 ELE001-2240-03/16/20-04/15/20-Cabana Cellular Sery 49.95 49.95- 12,243.46- 
04/16/20 AP0420 ELE001-2241-03/16/20-04/15/20-Grunion Cellular Ser 49.95 49.95- 12,293.41- 
04/20/20 000112 GAR001-0605-000679075-Apr 20-Waste Removal 3,533.17 3,533.17- 15,826.58- 
04/20/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000112 to 000112 3,533.17 3,533.17 12,293.41- 
04/20/20 AP0420 KEN003-0000078996-Boiler Room-Replaced Key Box 177.80 177.80- 12,471.21- 
04/21/20 AP0420 JAM008-86761-16521 Grunion #102/#202-Water Leak 500.00 500.00- 12,971.21- 
04/21/20 AP0420 KEN003-0000078997-Electrical Room Db1 Door-Install 137.93 137.93- 13,109.14- 
04/22/20 CD0420 Cash Dish - Ck No:006701 to 006703 1,678.26 1,678.26 11,430.88- 
04/22/20 AP0420 GRE039-HAR42220-1-4791-304 Lago-Roof Repair 2,950.00 2,950.00- 14,380.88- 
04/22/20 AP0420 GRE039-HAR42220-2-4791-203 Lago-Roof Leak Repair 350.00 350.00- 14,730.88- 
04/22/20 AP0420 GRE039-HAR42220-3-16521 Grunion #303-Roof Leak Rep 400.00 400.00- 15,130.88- 
04/22/20 CD0420 Cash Dish - Ck No:006694 to 006700 5,169.03 5,169.03 9,961.85- 
04/25/20 000113 SOU014-042520-03/13/20-04/13/20, #2-05-649-397 4,770.43 4,770.43- 14,732.28- 
04/25/20 CD0420 Cash Dish - Ck No:000113 to 000113 4,770.43 4,770.43 9,961.85- 
04/28/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:006704 to 006713 9,961.85 9,961.85 0.00 
04/30/20 000114 FRO001-043020-04/13/20-05/12/20, 4714-840-0836 61.19 61.19- 61.19- 
04/30/20 CD0420 Cash Dish - Ck No:000114 to 000114 61.19 61.19 0.00 



-------------- 
30,332.55- 

-------------- 

20,681.47- 
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Period:04/01/20 To 04/30/20 

Account No Description Beginning Net Running/Ending 
Trx Date Source Reference Balance Debit Credit Change Balance 

04/30/20 000115 DON008-043020-Pymt 410 of 10- Property Policy 2,704.12 2,704.12- 2,704.12- 
04/30/20 000116 GAS001-043020-03/18/20-04/16/20, #177-640-3137 3,995.52 3,995.52- 6,699.64- 
04/30/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000115 to 000116 6,699.64 6,699.64 0.00 
04/30/20 000111 CIT012-043020-03/10/20-04/08/20, 5 Bills 4,166.10 4,166.10- 4,166.10- 
04/30/20 CD0420 Cash Disb - Ck No:000111 to 000111 4,166.10 4,166.10 0.00 

Account Totals 20,869.03- 89,290.32 68,421.29 20,869.03 0.00 
-------------- - 

2025 - OTHER PAYABLES 14,935.95- 
04/01/20 03 02 March 2020 Accrual 
04/10/20 006691 CLA003-041020-Mar 20-Delinquency Billing 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010801 Late Letter 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000011101 Late Letter 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000002501 Late Letter 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010601 Title Check & Pre-Lien Letter 
04/30/20 04 06a April 2020 Accrual 
04/30/20 04 06 April 2020 Accrual 

Account Totals 14,935.95- 

2075 - DUE TO RESERVES 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 

Account Totals 

2100 - PREPAID ASSESSMENTS 
04/01/20 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 
04/30/20 001 Record Prepaid Assessments 

Account Totals 

3002 - COMMON AREA 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 

Account Totals 

3004 - DECKS 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 

Account Totals 

0.00 14,935.95- 
14,355.95 14,355.95 580.00- 

580.00 580.00 0.00 
30.00 30.00- 30.00- 
30.00 30.00- 60.00- 
30.00 30.00- 90.00- 

160.00 160.00- 250.00- 
2,550.00 2,550.00 2,300.00 

20,112.90 20,112.90- 17,812.90- 

17,485.95 
--------- -------------- 

--------- -------------- 
20,362.90 

--------------- 

--------------- 
2,876.95- 

---------------- 

---------------- 
17,812.90- 

0.00 85,312.64- 
9,479.00 9,479.00 75,833.64- 

9,479.00 9,479.00 75,833.64- 

0.00 30,332.55- 
30,332.55 30,332.55 0.00 

31,499.16 31,499.16- 31,499.16- 

30,332.55 
--------- -------------- 

--------- -------------- 
31,499.16 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,166.61- 

---------------- 

---------------- 
31,499.16- 

-------------- -------------- 
20,681.47- 

-------------- -------------- 

29,585.71- 

506.46 

506.46 
--------- -------------- -------- 
29,585.71- 
--------- -------------- -------- 

0.00 20,681.47- 
354.03 354.03- 21,035.50- 

354.03 354.03- 21,035.50- 

0.00 29,585.71- 
506.46- 30,092.17- 

------ --------------- 

------ --------------- 
506.46- 

---------------- 

---------------- 
30,092.17- 

3006 - ELEVATOR 94,088.29- 0.00 94,088.29- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 1,610.63 1,610.63- 95,698.92- 
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Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

94,088.29- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
1,610.63 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,610.63- 

---------------- 
95,698.92- 

---------------- 

3008 - FIRE EXTINGUISHERS 912.54- 0.00 912.54- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 15.62 15.62- 928.16- 

Account Totals 912.54- 15.62 15.62- 928.16- 

3010 - RESERVE INTEREST 127.73- 0.00 127.73- 
04/01/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 82.48 82.48 45.25- 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 350.00 350.00- 395.25- 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 91.00 91.00- 486.25- 
04/30/20 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 3.76 3.76- 490.01- 
04/30/20 004 Record Sunwest Interest 2.12 2.12- 492.13- 
04/30/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 10.70 10.70- 502.83- 
04/30/20 04 01 Rec Sunwest Statement and Research Fees 43.28 43.28 459.55- 

Account Totals 127.73- 
-------------- -------------- 

125.76 
-------------- 

457.58 
--------------- 

331.82- 459.55- 
---------------- 

3012 - GATE OPERATORS 959.56- 0.00 959.56- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 22.42 22.42- 981.98- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

959.56- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
22.42 

--------------- 

--------------- 
22.42- 

---------------- 
981.98- 

---------------- 

3014 - MAILBOXES 133.69- 0.00 133.69- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 3.03 3.03- 136.72- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

133.69- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
3.03 

--------------- 

--------------- 
3.03- 

---------------- 
136.72- 

---------------- 

3016 - PAINT 58,033.13- 0.00 58,033.13- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 993.43 993.43- 59,026.56- 

Account Totals 58,033.13- 
-------------- -------------- -------------- 

993.43 
--------------- 

993.43- 59,026.56- 
---------------- 

3018 - PAVEMENT/STREETS/DRIVES 5,661.82- 0.00 5,661.82- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 96.92 96.92- 5,758.74- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

5,661.82- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
96.92 

--------------- 

--------------- 
96.92- 

---------------- 
5,758.74- 

---------------- 

3020 - POOL/SPA 15,776.57- 0.00 15,776.57- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 281.92 281.92- 16,058.49- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

15,776.57- 
-------------- 

281.92 
--------------- 

281.92- 
---------------- 

16,058.49- 
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3022 - ROOFS 

-------------- -------------- 

199,592.99- 

-------------- --------------- 

0.00 

---------------- 

199,592.99- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 3,416.68 3,416.68- 203,009.67- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

199,592.99- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
3,416.68 

--------------- 

--------------- 
3,416.68- 

---------------- 
203,009.67- 

---------------- 

3024 - STREET LIGHTS 6,021.07- 0.00 6,021.07- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 103.07 103.07- 6,124.14- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

6,021.07- 
-------------- -------------- 

103.07 
--------------- 

103.07- 
---------------- 

6,124.14- 

3026 - BOILERS 3,534.91- 0.00 3,534.91- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 60.51 60.51- 3,595.42- 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

3,534.91- 
-------------- -------------- 

60.51 
--------------- 

60.51- 
---------------- 

3,595.42- 

3028 - BRIDGE 6,029.24- 0.00 6,029.24- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 103.21 103.21- 6,132.45- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

6,029.24- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
103.21 

--------------- 

--------------- 
103.21- 

---------------- 
6,132.45- 

---------------- 

3998 - PRIOR YEAR EQUITY 71,268.25- 0.00 71,268.25- 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 10.00 10.00 71,258.25- 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 8,438.60 8,438.60 62,819.65- 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 540.00 540.00 62,279.65- 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 547.00 547.00- 62,826.65- 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 91.00 91.00 62,735.65- 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 9,479.00 9,479.00- 72,214.65- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

71,268.25- 
-------------- -------------- 

9,079.60 
-------------- 

-------------- 
10,026.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
946.40- 

---------------- 
72,214.65- 

---------------- 

4001 - HOMEOWNERS ASSESSMENTS 305,366.76- 0.00 305,366.76- 
04/01/20 PMBILL P/M BILLING 04/01/20 101,788.92 101,788.92- 407,155.68- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

305,366.76- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
101,788.92 

--------------- 

--------------- 
101,788.92- 

---------------- 
407,155.68- 

---------------- 

4002 - LATE CHARGES 212.12- 0.00 212.12- 
04/13/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000017901 Waive Late Charge 26.24 26.24 185.88- 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010801 Reverse Late Charge 29.07 29.07 156.81- 

Account Totals 212.12- 
-------------- -------------- 

55.31 
-------------- --------------- 

55.31 156.81- 
---------------- 
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4004 - KEY/GATE OPENER INCOME 326.00- 0.00 326.00- 
04/13/20 MISCCR Dep:Ck No:3795 Linda Petersen - Keys 76.00 76.00- 402.00- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

326.00- 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
76.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
76.00- 

---------------- 
402.00- 

---------------- 

4006 - C C & R VIOLATION INCOME 1,508.07 0.00 1,508.07 
04/29/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000015501 Reverse Vic per BOD 200.00 200.00 1,708.07 

Account Totals 1,508.07 
-------------- -------------- 

200.00 

-------------- --------------- 
200.00 

---------------- 
1,708.07 

---------------- 

4016 - INTEREST - RESERVE ACCOUNT 127.73- 0.00 127.73- 
04/01/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 82.48 82.48 45.25- 
04/30/20 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 3.76 3.76- 49.01- 
04/30/20 004 Record Sunwest Interest 2.12 2.12- 51.13- 
04/30/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 10.70 10.70- 61.83- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

127.73- 

-------------- -------------- 

82.48 
-------------- 

-------------- 

16.58 
--------------- 

--------------- 
65.90 

---------------- 
61.83- 

---------------- 

4019 - INTEREST CHARGES 3,124.45 0.00 3,124.45 
04/14/20 ARADJ A/R ADJ 0000010801 Reverse Interest Charges 6.10 6.10 3,130.55 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

3,124.45 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
6.10 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
6.10 

---------------- 
3,130.55 

---------------- 

4035 - RECOVERY OF BAD DEBT 17,858.64- 0.00 17,858.64- 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

17,858.64- 

-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
17,858.64- 

---------------- 

5000 - INSURANCE 12,967.97 0.00 12,967.97 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 547.00 547.00 13,514.97 
04/30/20 002 Record Prepaid Insurance Expense 4,274.64 4,274.64 17,789.61 
04/30/20 04 05 Exp Svc/Bal Chg DB Insurance 25.00 25.00 17,814.61 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

12,967.97 

-------------- -------------- 
4,846.64 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
4,846.64 

---------------- 
17,814.61 

---------------- 

5010 - LEGAL FEES 770.00 0.00 770.00 
04/10/20 006695 BER002-207315-Mar 20-Professional Services (Genera 495.00 495.00 1,265.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

770.00 

-------------- -------------- 

495.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 

495.00 
---------------- 

1,265.00 

---------------- 

5012 - LEGAL FEES - COLLECTION 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 1,500.00 1,500.00- 400.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,900.00 
-------------- 

1,500.00 
--------------- 

1,500.00- 
---------------- 

400.00 
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5015 - MANAGEMENT FEE 8,750.01 0.00 8,750.01 
04/01/20 006683 CLA003-CLA03003-Monthly Management Fee 2,916.67 2,916.67 11,666.68 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

8,750.01 
-------------- 

2,916.67 
-------------- --------------- 

2,916.67 11,666.68 
---------------- 

5016 - MANAGEMENT EXTRAS 1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

1,000.00 
-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 1,000.00 
---------------- 

5020 - OFFICE SUPPLIES 663.78 0.00 663.78 

Account Totals 663.78 0.00 663.78 

5021 - MISCELLANEOUS 0.00 0.00 0.00 
04/15/20 006708 FRA005-041520-2019 Form 3586 (E-File) 10.00 10.00 10.00 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 10.00 10.00- 0.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
0.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
10.00 10.00 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 

5200 - LANDSCAPE CONTRACT SERVICE 14,625.00 0.00 14,625.00 
04/30/20 04 06 April 2020 Accrual 4,875.00 4,875.00 19,500.00 

Account Totals 14,625.00 4,875.00 4,875.00 19,500.00 

5210 - LANDSCAPE EXTRAS 480.00 0.00 480.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
480.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
480.00 

---------------- 

5240 - IRRIGATION REPAIRS 621.00 0.00 621.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

621.00 
-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

621.00 

5245 - TREE MAINTENANCE 690.00 0.00 690.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
690.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- --------------- 

-------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
690.00 

---------------- 

5800 - CONTRACT POOL/SPA SERVICE 1,173.36 0.00 1,173.36 
04/30/20 04 06 April 2020 Accrual 390.00 390.00 1,563.36 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

1,173.36 
-------------- -------------- --------------- 

390.00 390.00 
---------------- 

1,563.36 
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5803 - POOL /SPA EQUIP REPAIRS 

-------------- 

578.81 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 

---------------- 

578.81 

Account Totals 578.81 0.00 578.81 

5805 - POOL/SPA EXTRAS 525.00 0.00 525.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

525.00 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
525.00 

---------------- 

5806 - POOL/SPA SUPPLIES 759.60 0.00 759.60 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

759.60 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
759.60 

---------------- 

5807 - POOL/SPA CHEMICALS 1,374.27 0.00 1,374.27 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

1,374.27 
-------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 
---------------- 

1,374.27 

5808 - FOUNTAIN/WATERFALL MAINT 6,375.00 0.00 6,375.00 
04/30/20 04 03 Rec DIV002-10005165-Apr 20-Aquatic Management Exp 2,125.00 2,125.00 8,500.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

6,375.00 
-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
2,125.00 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
2,125.00 

---------------- 
8,500.00 

---------------- 

5809 - FOUNTAIN REPAIR 674.00 0.00 674.00 

Account Totals 674.00 
-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 674.00 
---------------- 

5810 - LIGHTING MAINTENANCE 552.18 0.00 552.18 
04/01/20 03 02 March 2020 Accrual 84.95 84.95- 467.23 
04/30/20 04 06 April 2020 Accrual 169.90 169.90 637.13 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

552.18 
-------------- -------------- --------------- 

169.90 84.95 84.95 
---------------- 

637.13 

5815 - LIGHTING SUPPLIES 1,402.95 0.00 1,402.95 

Account Totals 1,402.95 
-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 1,402.95 
---------------- 

5817 - LIGHTING/ ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 7,144.72 0.00 7,144.72 

Account Totals 7,144.72 
-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- 

0.00 7,144.72 
---------------- 
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5825 - JANITORIAL SERVICE 1,542.00 0.00 1,542.00 
04/01/20 006698 PER005-213259-Apr 20-Janitorial Service 99.00 99.00 1,641.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
1,542.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
99.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
99.00 

---------------- 
1,641.00 

---------------- 

5830 - JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 433.44 0.00 433.44 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 63.60 63.60- 369.84 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
433.44 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
63.60 

--------------- 

--------------- 
63.60- 

---------------- 
369.84 

---------------- 

5835 - FOBS/LOCKS/KEYS 293.08 0.00 293.08 
04/20/20 006711 KEN003-0000078996-Boiler Room-Replaced Key Box 177.80 177.80 470.88 
04/21/20 006711 KEN003-0000078997-Electrical Room Dbl Door -Install 137.93 137.93 608.81 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
293.08 

-------------- 

-------------- 
315.73 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
315.73 

---------------- 
608.81 

---------------- 

5837 - GATE REPAIRS 949.70 0.00 949.70 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 212.20 212.20- 737.50 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
949.70 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
212.20 

--------------- 

--------------- 
212.20- 

---------------- 
737.50 

---------------- 

5845 - PEST CONTROL 878.00 0.00 878.00 
04/01/20 03 02 March 2020 Accrual 439.00 439.00- 439.00 
04/30/20 04 06 April 2020 Accrual 878.00 878.00 1,317.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
878.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
878.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
439.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
439.00 

---------------- 
1,317.00 

---------------- 

5847 - PEST CONTROL - EXTRAS 665.00 0.00 665.00 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 325.00 325.00- 340.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
665.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
325.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
325.00- 

---------------- 
340.00 

---------------- 

5853 - FIRE ALARM MONITORING 2,690.00 0.00 2,690.00 
04/10/20 006712 RED003-3319216-May 20-Monitoring 540.00 540.00 3,230.00 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 535.00 535.00- 2,695.00 
04/30/20 04 02 Rcls May'20 Fire Alarm Monitoring Ppd 540.00 540.00- 2,155.00 
04/30/20 04 06 April 2020 Accrual 540.00 540.00 2,695.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 
2,690.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
1,080.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
1,075.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
5.00 

---------------- 
2,695.00 

---------------- 

5860 - PLUMBING REPAIRS 19,706.23 0.00 19,706.23 
04/01/20 006705 BEN007-0C26548-16581/16551 Grunion Ln-Repaired Gro 2,788.22 2,788.22 22,494.45 
04/01/20 006694 BEN007-0026516-4791 Lago Dr #107-Painted Cap at Dr 349.28 349.28 22,843.73 
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04/01/20 006699 SHO009-4352-4831 Lago Dr #104-Installed Concrete P 680.00 680.00 23,523.73 
04/01/20 006699 SHO009-4353-4831 Lago Dr #104-Installed Concrete P 700.00 700.00 24,223.73 
04/15/20 006710 JAM008-86697-16521 Gruinon Ln #102/#202-Repaired W 375.00 375.00 24,598.73 
04/21/20 006710 JAM008-86761-16521 Grunion #102/#202-Water Leak 500.00 500.00 25,098.73 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 609.50 609.50- 24,489.23 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

19,706.23 
-------------- -------------- 

5,392.50 
-------------- 

-------------- 
609.50 

--------------- 

--------------- 
4,783.00 

---------------- 
24,489.23 

---------------- 

5862 - PLUMBING CONTRACT/SERVICE 1,750.00 0.00 1,750.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,750.00 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 
1,750.00 

---------------- 

5865 - TERMITE 1,356.24 0.00 1,356.24 
04/30/20 005 Record Prepaid Termite Expense 452.08 452.08 1,808.32 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

1,356.24 
-------------- -------------- 

452.08 
-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
452.08 

---------------- 
1,808.32 

---------------- 

5867 - WOOD DAMAGE 13,275.00 0.00 13,275.00 
04/10/20 006713 SPE006-17524-4831 Lago Dr -Inspected Wood Beam 225.00 225.00 13,500.00 
04/30/20 AJF001 12/2019 Audit AJE 2,650.00 2,650.00- 10,850.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

13,275.00 
-------------- -------------- 

225.00 
-------------- 

-------------- 
2,650.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
2,425.00- 

---------------- 
10,850.00 

---------------- 

5869 - DRYER DUCT CLEANING 447.00 0.00 447.00 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 149.00 149.00- 298.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

447.00 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
149.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
149.00- 

---------------- 
298.00 

---------------- 

5870 - COMMON AREA MAINTENANCE 13,436.24 0.00 13,436.24 
04/03/20 006697 ENV007-200398-4852 Cabana Dr #102-Asbestos Survey 490.00 490.00 13,926.24 
04/30/20 04 04 Rcls KON001-959499126-03/20-08/20-Elevator Mainte 9,252.24 9,252.24- 4,674.00 

Account Totals 13,436.24 
-------------- -------------- 

490.00 
-------------- 

9,252.24 
--------------- 

8,762.24- 4,674 00 
---------------- 

5871 - CONTINGENCY 500.00 0.00 500.00 
04/01/20 006699 SHO009-4351-16521 Grunion Ln #203-Replaced Wood Do 625.00 625.00 1,125.00 
04/16/20 006702 HUM001-220518-4852 Cabana Dr/16552 Grunion Ln-Repa 110.00 110.00 1,235.00 

Account Totals 500.00 
-------------- -------------- 

735.00 
-------------- --------------- 

735.00 1,235.00 
---------------- 

5877 - ROOF REPAIRS/MAINTENANCE 34,927.00 0.00 34,927.00 
04/02/20 006696 CHA004-00008950-4791 Lago Dr #106-Gutter/Downspout 997.00 997.00 35,924.00 
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04/06/20 006706 CHA004-00009337-4791 Lago Dr #203-Moisture Intrusi 480.00 480.00 36,404.00 
04/11/20 006701 24H001-33062-16521 Grunion #303-Emgcy Roof Repair 750.00 750.00 37,154.00 
04/11/20 006704 24H001-33061-16512 Blackbeard Ln-Emgcy Roof Tarpin 750.00 750.00 37,904.00 
04/22/20 006709 GRE039-HAR42220-1-4791-304 Lago-Roof Repair 2,950.00 2,950.00 40,854.00 
04/22/20 006709 GRE039-HAR42220-2-4791-203 Lago-Roof Leak Repair 350.00 350.00 41,204.00 
04/22/20 006709 GRE039-HAR42220-3-16521 Grunion 4303-Roof Leak Rep 400.00 400.00 41,604.00 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 997.00 997.00- 40,607.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

34,927.00 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
6,677.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 
997.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
5,680.00 

---------------- 
40,607.00 

---------------- 

5881 - ACCESS CONTROL/GATE REPAIRS 401.50 0.00 401.50 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 401.50 401.50- 0.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

401.50 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- 
401.50 

--------------- 

--------------- 
401.50- 

---------------- 
0.00 

---------------- 

5882 - BOILER REPAIR/MAINT 2,886.93 0.00 2,886.93 
04/01/20 006694 BEN007-OC26326-4852 Cabana Dr #104-Shut Off Water 250.00 250.00 3,136.93 
04/01/20 006694 BEN007-OC27188-4852 Cabana Dr #204-Turned Off Wate 285.75 285.75 3,422.68 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 302.63 302.63- 3,120.05 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

2,886.93 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
535.75 

-------------- 

-------------- 
302.63 

--------------- 

--------------- 
233.12 

---------------- 
3,120.05 

---------------- 

5885 - ELEVATOR - CONTRACT 4,625.94 0.00 4,625.94 
04/01/20 03 02 March 2020 Accrual 1,542.00 1,542.00- 3,083.94 
04/30/20 006a Record Kone Elevator Maint Agreement 3,084.08 3,084.08 6,168.02 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

4,625.94 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
3,084.08 

-------------- 

-------------- 
1,542.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
1,542.08 

---------------- 
6,168.02 

---------------- 

5886 - ELEVATOR REPAIRS/ MAINT 2,993.70 0.00 2,993.70 
04/07/20 006703 KON001-1157973012-Passenger Elevator-Adjusted Land 818.26 818.26 3,811.96 
04/30/20 AJE001 12/2019 Audit AJE 1,233.17 1,233.17- 2,578.79 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

2,993.70 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
818.26 

-------------- 

-------------- 
1,233.17 

--------------- 

--------------- 
414.91- 

---------------- 
2,578.79 

---------------- 

5890 - WATER DAMAGE 24,559.13 0.00 24,559.13 
04/01/20 006713 SPE006-17402-16521 Grunion #100-Evaluated Water Da 178.00 178.00 24,737.13 
04/14/20 006700 SPE006-17625-4861 Lago Dr-Water Damage Evaluation 198.00 198.00 24,935.13 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

24,559.13 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
376.00 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
376.00 

---------------- 
24,935.13 

---------------- 

6000 - WATER 13,461.46 0.00 13,461.46 
04/01/20 03 02 March 2020 Accrual 3,010.00 3,010.00- 10,451.46 
04/30/20 04 06 April 2020 Accrual 3,160.00 3,160.00 13,611.46 
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04/30/20 000111 CIT012-043020-03/10/20-04/08/20, 5 Bills 4,166.10 4,166.10 17,777.56 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

13,461.46 
-------------- -------------- 

7,326.10 
-------------- 

-------------- 
3,010.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
4,316.10 

---------------- 
17,777.56 

---------------- 

6005 - GAS 20,744.13 0.00 20,744.13 
04/01/20 03 02 March 2020 Accrual 6,150.00 6,150.00- 14,594.13 
04/13/20 000110 GAS001-041320-02/18/20-03/18/20, #177-640-3137 3,735.69 3,735.69 18,329.82 
04/30/20 04 06a April 2020 Accrual 2,550.00 2,550.00- 15,779.82 
04/30/20 04 06 April 2020 Accrual 7,460.00 7,460.00 23,239.82 
04/30/20 000116 GAS001-043020-03/18/20-04/16/20, #177-640-3137 3,995.52 3,995.52 27,235.34 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

20,744.13 
-------------- -------------- 

15,191.21 
-------------- 

-------------- 
8,700.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
6,491.21 

---------------- 
27,235.34 

---------------- 

6010 - ELECTRICITY 14,921.04 0.00 14,921.04 
04/01/20 03 02 March 2020 Accrual 3,010.00 3,010.00- 11,911.04 
04/25/20 000113 SOU014-042520-03/13/20-04/13/20, #2-05-649-397 4,770.43 4,770.43 16,681.47 
04/30/20 04 06 April 2020 Accrual 2,610.00 2,610.00 19,291.47 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

14,921.04 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
7,380.43 

-------------- 

-------------- 
3,010.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
4,370.43 

---------------- 
19,291.47 

---------------- 

6015 - REFUSE DISPOSAL 13,795.41 0.00 13,795.41 
04/20/20 000112 GAR001-0605-000679075-Apr 20-Waste Removal 3,533.17 3,533.17 17,328.58 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

13,795.41 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
3,533.17 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
3,533.17 

---------------- 
17,328.58 

---------------- 

6020 - TELEPHONE 652.10 0.00 652.10 
04/01/20 03 02 March 2020 Accrual 120.00 120.00- 532.10 
04/16/20 006707 ELE001-2240-03/16/20-04/15/20-Cabana Cellular Sery 49.95 49.95 582.05 
04/16/20 006707 ELE001-2241-03/16/20-04/15/20-Grunion Cellular Ser 49.95 49.95 632.00 
04/30/20 000114 FR0001-043020-04/13/20-05/12/20, #714-840-0836 61.19 61.19 693.19 
04/30/20 04 06 April 2020 Accrual 30.00 30.00 723.19 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

652.10 
-------------- -------------- 

191.09 
-------------- 

-------------- 
120.00 

--------------- 

--------------- 
71.09 

---------------- 
723.19 

---------------- 

9000 - RESERVE CONTRIBUTION 22,703.79 0.00 22,703.79 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 7,567.93 7,567.93 30,271.72 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

22,703.79 
-------------- -------------- 

-------------- 
7,567.93 

-------------- 

-------------- 

--------------- 

--------------- 
7,567.93 

---------------- 
30,271.72 

---------------- 

9002 - RESERVE REPAYMENT 28,437.00 0.00 28,437.00 
04/30/20 008 Record Reserve Repayment 9,479.00 9,479.00 37,916.00 

Account Totals 
-------------- -------------- 

28,437.00 9,479.00 
-------------- --------------- 

9,479.00 
---------------- 

37,916.00 
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9010 - RESERVE INTEREST 

-------------- -------------- -------------- --------------- 

127.73 0.00 

---------------- 

127.73 
04/01/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 82.48 82.48- 45.25 
04/30/20 003 Record Pacific Western Interest 3.76 3.76 49.01 
04/30/20 004 Record Sunwest Interest 2.12 2.12 51.13 
04/30/20 007 Record Interest Receivable 10.70 10.70 61.83 

Account Totals 
-------------- 

-------------- 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
127.73 16.58 82.48 

-------------- -------------- --------------- 
65.90- 

---------------- 

---------------- 
61.83 

Report Totals 0.00 518,429.26 518,429.26 0.00 0.00 
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